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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1       PACE1      SPLIT2       PACE2     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeremy Riehm           M3539         1/42       13:08        5:58       12:36        5:15       25:43    5:36       25:43
2     Jeffrey Wunning        M3539         2/42       13:08        5:59       13:20        5:33       26:27    5:46       26:27
3     Emma McCarron          F3034         1/53       14:06        6:25       13:57        5:49       28:02    6:06       28:02
4     Grace Deshon           F3034         2/53       14:06        6:24       14:03        5:52       28:08    6:07       28:06
5     Adam Wheeler           M3539         3/42       14:41        6:41       14:28        6:02       29:07    6:20       29:07
6     Dan Meadows            M3539         4/42       14:25        6:34       14:57        6:14       29:21    6:23       29:21
7     Robbie Johnson         M1519         1/19       14:17        6:30       15:14        6:21       29:30    6:25       29:29
8     Caden Young            M1519         2/19       14:18        6:30       15:45        6:34       30:01    6:32       30:01
9     Ed Babulski            M4044         1/50       15:02        6:49       15:33        6:29       30:34    6:39       30:32
10    Andrew Hettinger       M3539         5/42       15:35        7:05       15:07        6:18       30:40    6:41       30:40
11    Cory Reid              M3034         1/32       14:45        6:40       16:13        6:46       30:57    6:43       30:51
12    Blaine Ott             M4044         2/50       16:09        7:18       15:59        6:40       32:07    6:58       32:00
13    Michael Hostetler      M3539         6/42       16:03        7:18       16:14        6:46       32:16    7:01       32:16
14    Steven Handley         M4549         1/67       16:05        7:17       16:32        6:54       32:36    7:05       32:32
15    Daren Oakley           M3539         7/42       15:48        7:11       16:56        7:04       32:43    7:07       32:43
16    Pacer Jacob Conrad                    0/0       16:38        7:33       16:11        6:45       32:48    7:08       32:47
17    Donald Achey           M4044         3/50       16:43        7:34       16:11        6:45       32:52    7:08       32:48
18    Philip Westlake        M4549         2/67       16:34        7:30       16:38        6:56       33:10    7:13       33:07
19    Mike Skidmore          M4044         4/50       16:41        7:34       16:46        7:00       33:26    7:16       33:23
20    Graeme Harvey          M1519         3/19       16:41        7:34       17:07        7:08       33:46    7:21       33:44
21    Griffin Lewis          M1519         4/19       16:23        7:24       17:35        7:20       33:56    7:22       33:48
22    Griffen Allen          M1519         5/19       16:33        7:28       17:25        7:16       33:57    7:22       33:49
23    Alex Kelley            M3034         2/32       16:34        7:31       17:33        7:19       34:06    7:25       34:03
24    Adam Johnson           M4044         5/50       16:12        7:21       18:14        7:36       34:25    7:29       34:21
25    Jeff Peters            M5559         1/40       16:44        7:34       18:12        7:35       34:54    7:35       34:50
26    Eric Sutter            M4044         6/50       19:11        8:26       18:03        7:31       37:12    7:57       36:33
27    Bryan Crozier          M3034         3/32       18:06        8:10       18:40        7:47       36:45    7:58       36:37
28    Shawn McNamara         M4549         3/67       17:14        7:47       19:35        8:10       36:48    7:59       36:41
29    Andrew Van Buskirk     M4549         4/67       17:18        7:49       19:35        8:10       36:51    8:00       36:45
30    Keith Ward             M4549         5/67       16:59        7:40       19:57        8:19       36:54    8:00       36:47
31    Haley Steiner          F3539         1/86       17:34        7:55       19:24        8:05       36:57    8:00       36:48
32    Asheton Reynolds       M2024         1/15       17:44        7:55       19:27        8:07       37:10    8:01       36:49
33    Cayden McClure         M1114          1/7       17:01        7:43       19:54        8:18       36:54    8:01       36:52
34    Ryan Yoder             M4549         6/67       18:00        8:08       19:03        7:57       37:02    8:02       36:55
35    Robert Thitoff         M4549         7/67       18:08        8:02       19:19        8:03       37:25    8:03       36:58
36    Kevin Cline            M4549         8/67       17:33        7:57       19:33        8:09       37:05    8:03       37:00
37    Shane Anderson         M4549         9/67       17:53        8:06       19:24        8:05       37:15    8:06       37:12
38    Pacer Zachary Merrin                  0/0       17:28        7:55       19:49        8:16       37:15    8:06       37:12
39    Tina Seech             F6064         1/49       17:00        7:42       20:18        8:28       37:16    8:06       37:13
40    Christina Simpkins     F3539         2/86       17:41        8:01       19:38        8:11       37:18    8:06       37:14
41    Scott Shaw             M5054         1/68       17:05        7:44       20:15        8:27       37:19    8:06       37:14
42    Ed Lanter              M5054         2/68       17:55        8:05       19:29        8:07       37:23    8:06       37:15
43    Caleb Satterfield      M2529         1/11       18:12        8:13       19:12        8:00       37:22    8:06       37:15
44    Mathew Wade            M3539         8/42       18:48        8:30       18:35        7:45       37:22    8:07       37:16
45    Nickolas Mangia        M2529         2/11       16:47        7:37       20:35        8:35       37:21    8:07       37:18
46    Kaj Holm               M3539         9/42       17:41        8:00       19:47        8:15       37:27    8:08       37:21
47    Michelle Vanhorn       F4044        1/103       17:38        7:59       19:57        8:19       37:34    8:10       37:30
48    Neil Dostal            M6064         1/43       17:58        8:09       19:38        8:11       37:35    8:10       37:32
49    Ryan Kuzma             M4044         7/50       16:54        7:41       20:40        8:37       37:32    8:10       37:32
50    Hubie Cushman          M6569         1/13       18:03        8:10       19:38        8:11       37:39    8:11       37:34
51    Drew Buehrer           M2024         2/15       16:48        7:37       20:52        8:42       37:38    8:11       37:35
52    Mark Rowe              M3539        10/42       18:25        8:19       19:19        8:03       37:42    8:11       37:36
53    Scott Drozda           M4044         8/50       19:11        8:38       18:44        7:48       37:53    8:12       37:40
54    Rich McQuade           M5559         2/40       18:05        8:12       19:41        8:12       37:45    8:12       37:41
55    Thomas Hirst           M3034         4/32       18:38        8:23       19:23        8:05       37:59    8:13       37:47
56    Pacer Michael Sullivan                0/0       18:39        8:26       19:15        8:02       37:52    8:13       37:47
57    Jay Schwartz           M3539        11/42       18:42        8:26       19:19        8:03       37:59    8:14       37:50
58    Tom Ford               M6064         2/43       18:34        8:23       19:29        8:07       38:01    8:15       37:54
59    Jason Nickoloff        M4549        10/67       18:34        8:24       19:31        8:08       38:03    8:16       37:57
60    Gene Toy               M5559         3/40       18:54        8:31       19:15        8:01       38:07    8:16       37:57
61    Adam Hiller            M3539        12/42       18:30        8:22       19:35        8:10       38:03    8:16       37:58
62    Jeff Frederick         M5054         3/68       18:55        8:33       19:19        8:03       38:12    8:18       38:06
63    Yvonne Johnson         F4549        1/129       18:36        8:24       19:46        8:15       38:21    8:19       38:13
64    Jameson Boblenz        M2529         3/11       19:18        8:42       19:14        8:01       38:30    8:20       38:20
65    Alex Durbin            M3034         5/32       18:33        8:24       19:55        8:18       38:27    8:21       38:22
66    Becky Jernejcic        F4549        2/129       19:45        8:54       18:51        7:52       38:35    8:21       38:23
67    Al King                M6064         3/43       19:10        8:40       19:21        8:04       38:30    8:22       38:24
68    Steven Carrick         M4044         9/50       19:23        8:45       19:14        8:01       38:36    8:22       38:27
69    Jaime Zamora           M5054         4/68       19:47        8:52       19:00        7:55       38:46    8:22       38:28
70    Kallon Tipton          M0110          1/5       17:39        7:58       21:07        8:48       38:44    8:24       38:37
71    Philip Mazzocco        M4549        11/67       19:11        8:38       19:40        8:12       38:49    8:24       38:37
72    Scott Sabol            M4549        12/67       18:38        8:26       20:12        8:25       38:49    8:26       38:44
73    Jackson Helder         M1519         6/19       19:32        8:47       19:27        8:07       38:58    8:26       38:44
74    Kevin Moebius          M4044        10/50       22:09        9:19       18:17        7:37       40:24    8:26       38:44
75    Sarah Tipton           F4044        2/103       17:59        8:07       20:57        8:44       38:54    8:26       38:47
76    Chris Hall             M3539        13/42       20:02        9:01       19:00        7:55       39:00    8:26       38:47
77    Jason Dunfee           M4044        11/50       17:45        8:03       21:10        8:50       38:54    8:27       38:51
78    Lorenzo Pompeo         M5054         5/68       19:41        8:48       19:32        8:09       39:12    8:27       38:51
79    Hillary Sayre          F3034         3/53       19:59        8:48       19:33        8:09       39:30    8:28       38:52
80    Michael Abrams         M6569         2/13       19:07        8:36       20:01        8:21       39:06    8:28       38:54
81    Kenneth Spencer        M2529         4/11       20:10        9:01       19:10        8:00       39:19    8:29       38:59
82    Michael Bailey         M6064         4/43       19:26        8:46       19:43        8:13       39:07    8:29       38:59
83    Jennifer Weis          F4549        3/129       19:13        8:40       19:57        8:19       39:08    8:29       38:59
84    Lane Wilson            M2024         3/15       20:02        9:01       19:13        8:01       39:14    8:29       39:00
85    Robbie Babulski        M0110          2/5       20:02        9:01       19:13        8:01       39:14    8:29       39:01
86    Brenda Cunningham      F4549        4/129       18:45        8:30       20:26        8:31       39:10    8:31       39:06
87    Leslie Kippert         F3034         4/53       20:53        9:08       19:03        7:56       39:54    8:31       39:06
88    Thomas Arnold          M5559         4/40       20:10        8:59       19:38        8:11       39:46    8:34       39:21
89    Pacer Ruth Graham                     0/0       19:57        9:01       19:37        8:11       39:32    8:35       39:24
90    Jon Fulwider           M4549        13/67       19:01        8:36       20:34        8:34       39:33    8:35       39:26
91    Chad Bryant            M4044        12/50       19:14        8:40       20:24        8:30       39:37    8:35       39:26
92    Holly Bishop           F4044        3/103       19:12        8:41       20:31        8:33       39:42    8:37       39:35
93    Amelia Arnold          F2024         1/15       21:09        9:19       19:09        7:59       40:17    8:37       39:37
94    Virgilio Velasco       M5054         6/68       19:37        8:50       20:14        8:26       39:50    8:38       39:39
95    Todd Johansson         M4549        14/67       20:11        9:06       19:43        8:13       39:53    8:39       39:44
96    Aileen McNamara        F1114         1/17       18:35        8:24       21:20        8:54       39:54    8:39       39:46
97    Brian Skeen            M4044        13/50       18:35        8:27       21:18        8:53       39:51    8:40       39:51
98    Steven Bett            M6569         3/13       19:52        8:57       20:19        8:28       40:10    8:42       39:59
99    Terri Landis           F4549        5/129       20:59        9:18       19:38        8:11       40:36    8:43       40:03
100   Mary Frea              F6064         2/49       21:03        9:20       19:35        8:10       40:37    8:43       40:04
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101   Natalie Doyle          F5054        1/101       20:20        9:11       20:05        8:22       40:23    8:46       40:15
102   Dan Schmidt            M4549        15/67       20:41        9:18       19:50        8:16       40:30    8:46       40:16
103   Justen Laplante        M3539        14/42       19:48        8:54       20:46        8:39       40:32    8:46       40:18
104   David Eckles           M4549        16/67       22:18        9:26       19:35        8:10       41:52    8:46       40:19
105   Amy Helder             F4549        6/129       20:07        9:03       20:29        8:32       40:34    8:47       40:21
106   Kim McLean             F5054        2/101       20:08        9:04       20:28        8:32       40:34    8:47       40:22
107   Rita Distelhorst       F6064         3/49       20:26        9:15       20:05        8:23       40:30    8:48       40:24
108   Cassandra McGuire      F7074          1/9       20:48        9:20       19:57        8:19       40:44    8:48       40:27
109   Tim Arendt             M6064         5/43       20:25        9:12       20:19        8:28       40:42    8:49       40:32
110   Alicia Western         F3034         5/53       20:20        9:10       20:30        8:33       40:49    8:50       40:37
111   Melissa Gill           F4044        4/103       20:57        9:24       20:02        8:21       40:57    8:51       40:40
112   Dennis Ruhe            M5054         7/68       20:52        9:21       20:08        8:24       40:59    8:51       40:41
113   Lindsay Landgrave      F3539         3/86       21:16        9:32       19:46        8:15       41:01    8:51       40:42
114   Shannon McNamara       F4044        5/103       20:25        9:13       20:33        8:34       40:57    8:53       40:47
115   Kellie Spratt          F4044        6/103       20:44        9:15       20:29        8:33       41:12    8:53       40:47
116   Brandon Polley         M4044        14/50       21:07        9:30       19:55        8:18       41:00    8:53       40:47
117   John Tate              M5054         8/68       20:32        9:16       20:37        8:36       41:07    8:55       40:58
118   Bill Wagner            M6064         6/43       20:49        9:23       20:25        8:31       41:12    8:56       41:01
119   Abram Keim             M3539        15/42       20:30        9:11       20:50        8:41       41:19    8:56       41:01
120   Angie Nickoloff        F4044        7/103       21:02        9:31       20:09        8:24       41:10    8:56       41:03
121   Brad Smith             M5054         9/68       21:07        9:28       20:16        8:27       41:21    8:56       41:03
122   Jennifer Scarbro       F5559         1/67       20:46        9:20       20:34        8:35       41:19    8:56       41:04
123   James Parker           M5054        10/68       21:15        9:27       20:23        8:30       41:37    8:57       41:08
124   David Mears            M6064         7/43       21:21        9:28       20:22        8:29       41:41    8:57       41:09
125   Teri Stencil           F4549        7/129       21:16        9:27       20:23        8:30       41:37    8:57       41:09
126   Steven Knapp           M5559         5/40       21:16        9:30       20:19        8:28       41:34    8:58       41:10
127   Lana Hampton           F4044        8/103       20:42        9:19       20:50        8:41       41:30    8:59       41:18
128   Scott Kurzer           M5054        11/68       20:59        9:24       20:39        8:37       41:37    8:59       41:18
129   Michael Makselan       M4549        17/67       20:46        9:19       20:50        8:41       41:35    8:59       41:19
130   Jackie Burton          F3539         4/86       20:43        9:17       20:56        8:44       41:38    9:00       41:20
131   Natalie Zimmerman      F5559         2/67       20:18        9:11       21:16        8:52       41:33    9:01       41:25
132   Derek Metzger          M3539        16/42       20:40        9:18       21:02        8:46       41:40    9:01       41:28
133   Jennifer Ayers         F4549        8/129       22:17        9:48       19:57        8:19       42:12    9:02       41:29
134   Sharon Pilaske         F4044        9/103       22:17        9:49       19:57        8:19       42:12    9:02       41:30
135   Philip Troyer          M5054        12/68       21:20        9:19       21:03        8:47       42:21    9:02       41:31
136   John Wisor             M3034         6/32       23:13       10:05       19:26        8:06       42:37    9:03       41:35
137   Jim Sotak              M3539        17/42       21:19        9:35       20:33        8:34       41:50    9:03       41:36
138   Matthew Pilaske        M4549        18/67       22:17        9:49       20:04        8:22       42:19    9:03       41:36
139   Richard Hodge          M4549        19/67       22:17        9:49       20:05        8:22       42:21    9:04       41:38
140   Sabrina Anderson       F3539         5/86       21:28        9:39       20:28        8:32       41:55    9:04       41:40
141   Nora Levy              F1519         1/15       21:23        9:34       20:38        8:36       42:00    9:04       41:40
142   Pacer Taylor Singleton                0/0       21:02        9:28       20:53        8:43       41:54    9:04       41:41
143   Tony Rue               M5054        13/68       20:09        9:06       21:47        9:05       41:55    9:05       41:46
144   Wes Miller             M7074          1/7       20:41        9:14       21:32        8:59       42:12    9:06       41:49
145   Rob Wash               M5054        14/68       20:47        9:21       21:18        8:53       42:04    9:06       41:50
146   Tiffany Smedley        F4044       10/103       20:21        9:11       21:41        9:03       42:01    9:07       41:51
147   Corinne Doudna         F2024         2/15       21:54        9:46       20:24        8:30       42:16    9:07       41:51
148   Aimee Gilley           F5054        3/101       21:22        9:36       20:53        8:42       42:13    9:08       41:57
149   Tracey Larick          F4549        9/129       21:26        9:39       20:50        8:41       42:14    9:08       42:00
150   Steven Youngkin        M5054        15/68       20:05        9:04       22:05        9:12       42:09    9:09       42:01
151   Rachael Reeder         F3034         6/53       21:21        9:25       21:22        8:55       42:42    9:09       42:03
152   Zoe Hampton            F1114         2/17       20:37        9:17       21:41        9:02       42:17    9:09       42:04
153   Larry Lowe             M5054        16/68       21:45        9:45       20:42        8:38       42:25    9:10       42:07
154   Kara Rizzo             F4044       11/103       21:42        9:36       21:07        8:48       42:47    9:11       42:12
155   Kelly Voelker          F4549       10/129       21:10        9:28       21:30        8:58       42:38    9:12       42:18
156   Cory Craig             M3034         7/32       22:18        9:48       20:49        8:41       43:06    9:13       42:21
157   Lyndsey Henricksen     F3539         6/86       21:44        9:38       21:12        8:50       42:54    9:13       42:21
158   Kayla Crowl            F3034         7/53       22:18        9:48       20:49        8:41       43:06    9:13       42:22
159   Katie Craig            F3034         8/53       22:18        9:48       20:50        8:41       43:06    9:13       42:22
160   Brittny Briggs         F2529         1/28       22:11        9:24       21:43        9:03       43:52    9:13       42:22
161   Alison Smith           F3539         7/86       22:34        9:59       20:34        8:34       43:06    9:15       42:29
162   Richard Kraus          M4044        15/50       21:33        9:40       21:16        8:52       42:47    9:15       42:30
163   Eric Tracy             M3034         8/32       20:19        9:13       22:21        9:19       42:38    9:16       42:35
164   Aimee Patrick          F5559         3/67       21:51        9:47       21:14        8:51       43:03    9:18       42:43
165   Nicolai Zernikow       M3034         9/32       23:07        9:40       21:34        8:59       44:39    9:19       42:48
166   Donavon Reichert       M4549        20/67       21:27        9:37       21:50        9:06       43:15    9:21       42:58
167   McKenzie Rumbold       F3034         9/53       21:21        9:35       21:58        9:09       43:17    9:21       43:00
168   Andrew Wettrich        M2024         4/15       20:38        9:19       22:34        9:24       43:11    9:22       43:01
169   Addie Harris           F1519         2/15       24:01       10:45       19:27        8:06       43:26    9:22       43:03
170   Owen Tout              M1519         7/19       21:06        9:24       22:24        9:20       43:28    9:22       43:03
171   Michael Snider         M5559         6/40       20:07        9:03       23:12        9:40       43:18    9:23       43:05
172   Abby Abernathy         F3539         8/86       22:20        9:49       21:36        9:00       43:54    9:24       43:10
173   Chris Lydy             M5054        17/68       21:29        9:37       22:02        9:11       43:29    9:24       43:11
174   Edward Witt            M6064         8/43       22:15        9:55       21:28        8:57       43:41    9:25       43:14
175   Michael Chismar        M4549        21/67       21:49        9:44       22:05        9:12       43:52    9:28       43:28
176   Lincoln Rice           M1114          2/7       25:09       11:07       19:07        7:58       44:15    9:28       43:32
177   Bill Gold              M5559         7/40       20:53        9:24       22:57        9:34       43:48    9:29       43:35
178   Christine Dettra       F5559         4/67       22:10        9:54       21:51        9:06       44:00    9:29       43:35
179   Steve Rice             M4044        16/50                                                       44:17    9:29       43:35
180   Todd Bendis            M4549        22/67       22:12        9:50       22:01        9:11       44:12    9:30       43:37
181   Pacer Stacey Rogers                   0/0       22:22       10:02       21:37        9:01       43:58    9:30       43:39
182   Colleen Waller         F4044       12/103       22:17        9:45       22:16        9:17       44:31    9:30       43:41
183   Kathy Driscoll         F5559         5/67       22:32       10:06       21:34        8:59       44:05    9:31       43:45
184   Lauren McNamara        F1519         3/15       22:29       10:09       21:32        8:59       43:59    9:32       43:50
185   Judi Mulkey            F5054        4/101       23:06       10:04       21:48        9:05       44:52    9:33       43:55
186   Tracy Carlton          F5054        5/101       22:32       10:04       21:48        9:05       44:19    9:33       43:55
187   Christine Hutchins     F5559         6/67       22:23        9:55       22:09        9:14       44:30    9:34       43:57
188   Julie Schwelgin        F4549       11/129       21:57        9:47       22:31        9:23       44:27    9:34       44:00
189   Amy McFarland          F4549       12/129       21:46        9:44       22:43        9:28       44:28    9:36       44:06
190   Diane Downey           F5054        6/101       22:00        9:51       22:32        9:23       44:30    9:37       44:09
191   Sandy Kreuz            F6064         4/49       22:01        9:51       22:43        9:28       44:42    9:39       44:22
192   Dayla Dowler           F4044       13/103       21:32        9:45       23:04        9:37       44:35    9:41       44:29
193   Mackenzie Juntunen     F1519         4/15       21:33        9:28       23:40        9:52       45:11    9:41       44:29
194   Joe Davies             M3034        10/32       22:34        9:59       22:37        9:26       45:10    9:42       44:33
195   Chase Eyster           M6064         9/43       22:45       10:09       22:24        9:20       45:08    9:44       44:43
196   Andy Bober             M4044        17/50       25:33       10:27       21:47        9:05       47:18    9:44       44:43
197   Lindy Anastis          F5559         7/67       22:43       10:09       22:26        9:21       45:08    9:44       44:44
198   Dan Anastis            M5559         8/40       22:16        9:57       22:53        9:32       45:07    9:44       44:44
199   Kimberly Miller        F5054        7/101       26:11       10:45       21:09        8:49       47:19    9:45       44:46
200   Holden Wierema         M1519         8/19       23:51       10:36       21:34        8:59       45:23    9:45       44:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1       PACE1      SPLIT2       PACE2     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Avery Barron           F1519         5/15       22:30       10:10       22:33        9:24       45:02    9:46       44:52
202   Peter Haines           M5559         9/40       23:04       10:11       22:31        9:23       45:34    9:46       44:53
203   Ronnie Haines          F5054        8/101       23:03       10:10       22:33        9:24       45:34    9:46       44:53
204   Scott Shearman         M5054        18/68       23:00       10:14       22:25        9:21       45:24    9:46       44:55
205   Jeremiah Howe          M3034        11/32       24:39       10:51       21:10        8:50       45:47    9:48       45:01
206   Donies Dehoniesto      M3034        12/32       22:30        9:57       23:11        9:40       45:39    9:48       45:02
207   Bob Hendricks          M4549        23/67       21:25        9:40       23:49        9:56       45:13    9:48       45:03
208   Allyson Hendricks      F1114         3/17       21:29        9:42       23:45        9:54       45:13    9:48       45:03
209   Eric Wood              M4044        18/50       21:49        9:49       23:31        9:48       45:18    9:49       45:05
210   Allison Powers         F1114         4/17       22:13       10:02       23:08        9:39       45:20    9:50       45:10
211   Jason Powers           M3539        18/42       22:13       10:02       23:09        9:39       45:20    9:50       45:11
212   Delilah O'Neal         F3539         9/86       23:36       10:27       22:16        9:17       45:51    9:50       45:13
213   Jill Tipton            F4044       14/103       23:35       10:23       22:31        9:23       46:04    9:52       45:20
214   Eugene Hopkins         M7074          2/7       24:21       10:35       22:14        9:16       46:33    9:54       45:27
215   Michael Thomas         M5054        19/68       22:54       10:08       23:14        9:41       46:06    9:54       45:29
216   Karina Zapiecki        F5054        9/101       25:28       11:08       21:01        8:46       46:28    9:54       45:30
217   Emi Kraus              F4044       15/103       22:02        9:54       23:46        9:54       45:47    9:54       45:30
218   Jenn Kiper             F4549       13/129       23:51       10:32       22:26        9:21       46:15    9:55       45:34
219   Tracy Howard           F4044       16/103       23:50       10:32       22:27        9:21       46:16    9:55       45:34
220   Leeann Ballish         F3539        10/86       22:41       10:11       23:16        9:42       45:56    9:56       45:37
221   Mary Stephens          F5054       10/101       25:07       10:51       21:51        9:07       46:56    9:56       45:41
222   Randy Patterson        M5054        20/68       22:10       10:02       23:42        9:53       45:50    9:57       45:44
223   Katie Garber           F3034        10/53       23:26       10:29       22:44        9:29       46:08    9:58       45:46
224   Tracy Jones            M5559        10/40       24:51       10:37       22:37        9:26       47:27   10:00       45:57
225   Ryan Harp              M3539        19/42       24:17       10:41       22:39        9:27       46:54   10:02       46:06
226   Mickey McMillan        M6064        10/43       24:41       10:39       22:44        9:28       47:23   10:02       46:07
227   Tonia Lynch            F4549       14/129       24:14       10:26       23:15        9:42       47:28   10:03       46:11
228   Sarah Askins           F4044       17/103       23:10       10:19       23:32        9:49       46:40   10:03       46:12
229   Randi Clites           F4549       15/129       24:35       10:41       22:46        9:29       47:19   10:04       46:14
230   Linda Seubert          F5054       11/101       25:18       10:38       22:54        9:33       48:10   10:04       46:16
231   Desiree Rotondo        F4549       16/129       24:56       10:47       22:41        9:27       47:36   10:06       46:23
232   Dick Canterbury        M7074          3/7       25:36       11:02       22:13        9:16       47:47   10:07       46:28
233   Karen Martin           F5054       12/101       24:12       10:54       22:31        9:23       46:42   10:07       46:28
234   Jason Bratton          M5054        21/68       23:30       10:24       23:39        9:52       47:08   10:07       46:29
235   Shanda Borck           F4549       17/129       23:26       10:26       23:38        9:51       47:02   10:08       46:33
236   Jodie Snavely          F5054       13/101       23:37       10:36       23:17        9:43       46:53   10:08       46:34
237   Christopher Hoff       M4549        24/67       21:50        9:51       24:56       10:24       46:45   10:08       46:34
238   John Ludenia           M4549        25/67       21:50        9:51       24:57       10:24       46:46   10:08       46:35
239   Steven Shiffman        M4044        19/50       26:38       11:15       21:52        9:07       48:29   10:08       46:36
240   Christopher Achey      M3539        20/42       23:14       10:26       23:42        9:53       46:55   10:09       46:38
241   Bradly Schiefer        M3539        21/42       27:41       12:22       19:28        8:07       47:08   10:09       46:38
242   David Criscola         M4044        20/50       22:53       10:21       23:55        9:58       46:47   10:09       46:40
243   Alonzo Fuller          M5054        22/68       23:06       10:25       23:50        9:56       46:55   10:10       46:43
244   Amber Patterson        F2529         2/28       24:55       10:42       23:12        9:40       48:05   10:10       46:43
245   Kenneth Larabee        M2529         5/11       24:54       10:42       23:12        9:40       48:05   10:10       46:44
246   Matt Keasal            M3034        13/32       25:37       10:42       23:18        9:43       48:54   10:11       46:48
247   Michelle Smith         F4549       18/129       23:07       10:18       24:12       10:05       47:18   10:12       46:50
248   Emily Sylvester        F4549       19/129       23:45       10:31       23:46        9:55       47:30   10:12       46:52
249   Courtney Harris        F4549       20/129       24:04       10:46       23:13        9:41       47:16   10:12       46:52
250   Alex Harris            F1519         6/15       24:04       10:46       23:14        9:41       47:16   10:12       46:53
251   Christina Briggs       F3539        11/86       23:22       10:29       23:51        9:57       47:12   10:12       46:53
252   Bryan Cerra            M5054        23/68       26:14       10:18       24:17       10:07       50:29   10:12       46:54
253   Lisa Bruening          F4549       21/129       23:08       10:26       24:00       10:00       47:06   10:12       46:54
254   Marc Dinopoulos        M5559        11/40       26:14       10:18       24:17       10:07       50:30   10:12       46:54
255   Isabella Lenoce        F1519         7/15       23:30       10:32       23:47        9:55       47:15   10:12       46:54
256   Amy Lenoce             F4549       22/129       23:30       10:32       23:47        9:55       47:15   10:12       46:54
257   Kristine Shiffman      F4044       18/103       26:36       11:16       22:13        9:16       48:47   10:13       46:57
258   Marieann Harp          F3034        11/53       24:17       10:41       23:31        9:48       47:46   10:13       46:58
259   Jim Rick               M5559        12/40       22:23       10:02       24:57       10:24       47:18   10:13       46:59
260   Tera Kennedy           F3539        12/86       26:44       11:01       22:49        9:31       49:31   10:14       47:01
261   Annie Roberts          F5054       14/101       24:38       10:46       23:23        9:45       47:59   10:14       47:01
262   Pacer Melissa Lemon                   0/0       24:46       10:56       23:03        9:36       47:48   10:14       47:03
263   Joyce Dunham           F4044       19/103       23:25       10:18       24:27       10:11       47:50   10:15       47:05
264   Leeann Garrett         F4549       23/129       24:47       10:55       23:10        9:40       47:56   10:16       47:10
265   Diana Shealy           F4044       20/103       23:25       10:18       24:32       10:14       47:56   10:16       47:11
266   David Hunt             M6064        11/43       23:33       10:33       24:03       10:01       47:35   10:17       47:14
267   Doug Midcap            M5559        13/40       24:19       10:43       23:43        9:53       48:01   10:17       47:15
268   Emerson Bigelow        F1114         5/17       23:11       10:04       25:09       10:29       48:19   10:17       47:15
269   Alexander Parton       M3034        14/32       23:20       10:29       24:16       10:07       47:34   10:17       47:16
270   Sarah Kruse            F2529         3/28       24:56       10:34       24:07       10:03       49:01   10:18       47:19
271   Todd Howell            M4549        26/67       23:39       10:26       24:28       10:12       48:05   10:19       47:24
272   Lori Fasolino          F4549       24/129       26:35       11:16       22:42        9:28       49:16   10:19       47:26
273   Gerry Kesselring       M5559        14/40       23:42       10:39       24:02       10:01       47:42   10:19       47:26
274   Sonja Kesselring       F5559         8/67       23:42       10:39       24:02       10:01       47:42   10:19       47:27
275   Michael Morris         M5054        24/68       24:17       10:42       23:58        9:59       48:14   10:20       47:28
276   Claire Coolbeth        F4549       25/129       24:13       10:54       23:32        9:49       47:44   10:20       47:30
277   Jeff Dill              M6569         4/13       23:55       10:42       24:02       10:01       47:56   10:21       47:32
278   Jerry Pierce           M7074          4/7       24:38       11:05       23:15        9:42       47:52   10:22       47:37
279   Melissa Verchio        F3539        13/86       24:36       10:52       23:48        9:55       48:22   10:23       47:41
280   Megan Zahler           F4044       21/103       23:44       10:26       24:52       10:22       48:34   10:24       47:48
281   Dewayne Godby          M4549        27/67       24:50       10:52       23:58        9:59       48:47   10:24       47:50
282   Jan Saunders           F6064         5/49       24:47       10:48       24:08       10:03       48:53   10:25       47:52
283   Russ Webster           M6064        12/43       24:06       10:43       24:21       10:09       48:26   10:26       47:55
284   Molly Moore            F4549       26/129       25:35       11:18       23:22        9:44       48:55   10:29       48:12
285   Matt Mullet            M3539        22/42       27:13       10:59       24:07       10:03       51:18   10:30       48:15
286   Pacer Douglas Patton                  0/0       25:10       11:03       24:01       10:01       49:09   10:31       48:18
287   Andrew Stofer          M3539        23/42       27:10       11:49       22:23        9:20       49:31   10:31       48:20
288   Mindy Wilsford         F5559         9/67       26:06       11:11       23:47        9:55       49:52   10:31       48:21
289   Christina Gary         F4549       27/129       25:45       10:58       24:22       10:09       50:05   10:33       48:27
290   Jennifer Noble         F4549       28/129       25:43       11:13       23:51        9:57       49:33   10:33       48:30
291   Tammy Tout             F5054       15/101       24:41       11:02       24:19       10:08       48:58   10:34       48:32
292   Kelly Kuzma            F4044       22/103       25:06       10:55       24:34       10:14       49:38   10:34       48:34
293   Betty Dean             F5559        10/67       25:16       11:08       24:07       10:03       49:21   10:34       48:35
294   Jennifer Trenkamp      F5559        11/67       24:36       11:02       24:21       10:09       48:56   10:34       48:36
295   Corey Borck            M4549        28/67       23:54       10:39       25:12       10:30       49:05   10:35       48:36
296   Rebecca Sunday         F3539        14/86       25:08       11:18       23:48        9:55       48:55   10:35       48:37
297   Andrew Sayre           M3034        15/32       24:20       10:46       24:58       10:25       49:16   10:35       48:37
298   Simon Hollowell        M3034        16/32       26:41       11:46       22:49        9:31       49:28   10:35       48:39
299   Brett Boyce            M3539        24/42       24:40       10:59       24:36       10:15       49:15   10:36       48:43
300   Don Conrad             M6569         5/13       25:30       11:14       24:07       10:03       49:35   10:37       48:46
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301   Zach Snyder            M2024         5/15       24:57       11:00       24:43       10:18       49:38   10:38       48:52
302   Heather Snyder         F4549       29/129       24:57       11:00       24:42       10:18       49:38   10:38       48:52
303   Felicia Baird          F3034        12/53       24:39       10:52       25:02       10:26       49:39   10:39       48:55
304   Greg Vick              M7074          5/7       26:05       11:20       24:06       10:03       50:10   10:40       49:01
305   Michael Sayles         M4044        21/50       25:21       10:57       25:01       10:26       50:21   10:41       49:06
306   Christine Mauk         F3539        15/86       26:07       11:28       23:55        9:58       50:01   10:41       49:06
307   Nicholas Powell        M3539        25/42       27:22       11:11       24:35       10:15       51:56   10:42       49:09
308   Melissa Wheeler        F5054       16/101       26:07       11:15       24:28       10:12       50:33   10:42       49:10
309   Rachel Wallace         F4549       30/129       25:17       11:10       24:41       10:17       49:57   10:42       49:12
310   Gretchen Combs         F4549       31/129       25:16       11:11       24:41       10:17       49:55   10:43       49:15
311   Kristin Kirschbaum     F6064         6/49       25:28       11:09       24:48       10:20       50:15   10:43       49:17
312   Christine Dottavio     F6064         7/49       25:51       11:22       24:19       10:08       50:09   10:44       49:18
313   Brad Degrandis         M4549        29/67       27:20       11:43       23:34        9:50       50:53   10:44       49:20
314   Carrie Smith           F2529         4/28       23:30       10:25       26:28       11:02       49:57   10:44       49:21
315   Patricia Delgreco      F5559        12/67       27:09       11:13       24:46       10:20       51:53   10:45       49:24
316   Reid Tincher           M2529         6/11       28:30       11:52       23:22        9:45       51:50   10:45       49:26
317   Alan Sotak             M3034        17/32       24:55       11:13       24:56       10:23       49:49   10:47       49:34
318   Vernon Heavner         M4044        22/50       27:51       12:33       21:59        9:10       49:49   10:47       49:35
319   Nicole Wilson          F3539        16/86       24:37       10:56       25:33       10:39       50:09   10:47       49:35
320   Cualli Hernandez       F2529         5/28       28:30       11:52       23:31        9:48       51:59   10:47       49:35
321   Donna Conley           F4549       32/129       26:57       11:22       24:42       10:18       51:37   10:48       49:39
322   Joseph Figula          M4044        23/50       27:38       11:44       24:00       10:00       51:36   10:50       49:46
323   Scott Wilkov           M5054        25/68       25:51       11:19       24:58       10:25       50:47   10:50       49:49
324   Mark Scarbro           M6064        13/43       25:58       11:42       24:12       10:05       50:09   10:51       49:54
325   Stephen Guzik          M5559        15/40       25:45       11:13       25:16       10:32       51:00   10:52       49:54
326   Carla Sturm            F5054       17/101       25:05       11:13       25:15       10:32       50:18   10:52       49:55
327   Karen Krupp            F5054       18/101       25:58       11:24       24:55       10:23       50:51   10:52       49:58
328   Jacob Williams         M2024         6/15       25:42       11:31       24:41       10:18       50:22   10:53       49:59
329   Rebekah Anderson       F2024         3/15       25:42       11:31       24:41       10:17       50:22   10:53       49:59
330   Christina Miller       F4044       23/103       25:48       11:19       25:07       10:28       50:53   10:53       49:59
331   Jessica Gillespie      F3034        13/53       25:32       11:14       25:21       10:34       50:51   10:53       50:01
332   Amanda Mandzukic       F3539        17/86       24:46       10:56       26:04       10:52       50:49   10:54       50:05
333   David Fischer          M4549        30/67       25:47       10:53       26:12       10:55       51:57   10:54       50:06
334   Jacqui Pressley        F5054       19/101       26:10       11:20       25:12       10:30       51:21   10:54       50:07
335   Scott Gorslene         M4549        31/67       29:19       12:26       22:48        9:30       52:06   10:54       50:07
336   Elizabeth Osborne      F2529         6/28       25:06       11:01       25:54       10:48       50:59   10:54       50:07
337   Marc Osborne           M4549        32/67       25:05       11:01       25:55       10:48       50:59   10:54       50:08
338   Liz Hibbard Nelson     F4549       33/129       25:50       11:24       25:05       10:27       50:53   10:55       50:08
339   Dale Carrick           M5559        16/40       24:45       11:05       25:51       10:47       50:34   10:56       50:13
340   Rachel Evans           F4549       34/129       27:16       11:50       24:23       10:10       51:37   10:58       50:23
341   Casey Kilts            M4044        24/50       26:39       11:30       25:07       10:28       51:45   10:58       50:24
342   Jennifer Blevins       F4044       24/103       26:15       11:21       25:28       10:37       51:42   10:58       50:25
343   Diana Cline            F5559        13/67       24:58       11:07       26:00       10:50       50:56   10:58       50:26
344   Eric Haney             M4549        33/67       26:15       11:29       25:14       10:31       51:27   10:59       50:28
345   Lisa Heavner           F4044       25/103       27:50       12:33       22:55        9:33       50:44   10:59       50:29
346   Andrew Kinnick         M2529         7/11       26:09       11:26       25:25       10:36       51:33   11:00       50:32
347   Laura Stanley          F4044       26/103       26:13       11:18       25:45       10:44       51:57   11:00       50:35
348   Patrick Ladue          M2529         8/11       25:27       11:13       25:57       10:49       51:23   11:00       50:35
349   Laura Yost             F3034        14/53       25:27       11:13       25:58       10:49       51:23   11:00       50:35
350   Genevieve Kilts        F1519         8/15       26:32       11:27       25:33       10:39       52:04   11:02       50:43
351   Erin Kilts             F4549       35/129       26:35       11:29       25:31       10:38       52:05   11:02       50:44
352   Mary Emery             F6569         1/23       24:38       11:04       26:29       11:02       51:05   11:03       50:47
353   Lena Jones             F3034        15/53       27:00       11:27       25:38       10:41       52:36   11:03       50:48
354   Tera Thomas            F3034        16/53       26:00       11:33       25:27       10:36       51:26   11:04       50:50
355   Richard Moore          M5559        17/40       23:38       10:38       27:31       11:28       51:08   11:04       50:52
356   Tammy Holley           F6064         8/49       25:29       11:16       26:07       10:53       51:35   11:04       50:53
357   Emily Seymour          F3539        18/86       26:43       11:41       25:12       10:30       51:54   11:04       50:53
358   Brian Goodson          M5054        26/68       25:54       11:27       25:47       10:45       51:39   11:05       50:56
359   Lisa Haigh             F4044       27/103       25:10       10:52       27:07       11:18       52:16   11:06       51:00
360   Jason Brooks           M4549        34/67       26:59       11:34       25:39       10:42       52:37   11:06       51:03
361   Sarah Tatum            F3539        19/86       27:40       11:36       25:35       10:40       53:14   11:07       51:04
362   Denise Mirtich         F5054       20/101       28:17       11:37       25:34       10:39       53:50   11:07       51:05
363   Jim Waller             M4549        35/67       26:24       11:38       25:34       10:40       51:57   11:08       51:09
364   Delmar Reynolds        M1519         9/19       23:47       10:39       27:47       11:35       51:33   11:08       51:12
365   Linda Peshoff          F6569         2/23       27:23       11:41       25:34       10:39       52:56   11:09       51:14
366   Ann Streza             F5559        14/67       27:45       11:52       25:12       10:30       52:55   11:10       51:17
367   Nellie Turner          F2529         7/28       27:41       11:22       26:19       10:58       53:59   11:10       51:18
368   Jodi Anderson          F5054       21/101       27:07       12:04       24:47       10:20       51:52   11:10       51:18
369   Casey Shenefield       M3034        18/32       25:50       11:24       26:20       10:59       52:09   11:11       51:22
370   Jarrett Mossor         M3034        19/32       27:31       12:02       24:57       10:24       52:26   11:11       51:24
371   Rydell Tinker          M5559        18/40       27:07       12:04       24:58       10:25       52:04   11:12       51:29
372   Jeff Rice              M4044        25/50       24:05       10:53       27:34       11:30       51:38   11:12       51:29
373   Brian Nelson           M4044        26/50       27:30       11:40       25:53       10:47       53:21   11:12       51:30
374   Tracy Reiter           F5559        15/67       26:54       11:39       25:56       10:49       52:48   11:13       51:31
375   Andrew Horansky        M4549        36/67       27:20       11:44       25:47       10:45       53:06   11:13       51:33
376   Matthew Jones          M3539        26/42       27:00       11:27       26:24       11:00       53:22   11:13       51:33
377   Pacer Jill Forrest                    0/0       26:53       11:46       25:47       10:45       52:38   11:14       51:38
378   Tamara Figula          F4549       36/129       27:38       11:44       25:56       10:48       53:32   11:15       51:41
379   Hyatt Bolden           F4044       28/103       26:37       11:34       26:17       10:57       52:53   11:15       51:42
380   Charlotte Gerkens      F4549       37/129       25:55       11:29       26:34       11:04       52:27   11:16       51:47
381   Jim Seubert            M5559        19/40       27:34       11:40       26:10       10:54       53:42   11:16       51:48
382   Keith Gerkens          M4549        37/67       25:55       11:29       26:35       11:05       52:28   11:16       51:48
383   Parker Laymon          M0110          3/5       27:14       11:52       25:48       10:45       53:00   11:17       51:52
384   Michelle Laymon        F4549       38/129       27:13       11:52       25:48       10:45       53:00   11:17       51:52
385   Eileen Beltz           F4549       39/129       25:53       11:34       26:28       11:02       52:20   11:17       51:54
386   Michelle Hollingsworth F5054       22/101       26:32       11:52       25:50       10:46       52:20   11:17       51:54
387   Lisa Reichert          F5054       23/101       26:50       11:38       26:22       10:59       53:11   11:18       51:55
388   Benjamin Benedetti     M3539        27/42       26:20       11:27       26:46       11:10       53:05   11:18       51:57
389   Connie Lanter          F5054       24/101       27:03       11:48       26:09       10:54       53:11   11:20       52:03
390   Mara Wallace           F3539        20/86       27:07       11:42       26:22       10:59       53:27   11:20       52:04
391   Troy Heavelyn          M5054        27/68       25:53       11:27       26:56       11:13       52:48   11:20       52:05
392   Sean Knapp             M2529         9/11       27:32       11:53       25:58       10:49       53:28   11:20       52:05
393   Jessica Knapp          F3539        21/86       27:36       11:53       26:04       10:52       53:38   11:21       52:11
394   Robert Thompson        M80UP          1/1       26:45       11:44       26:26       11:01       53:09   11:22       52:13
395   Jennifer Alt           F3539        22/86       27:34       11:24       27:14       11:21       54:46   11:22       52:16
396   Andrea Wisor           F3034        17/53       27:25       11:59       25:58       10:50       53:21   11:23       52:19
397   Mike Reed              M5054        28/68       28:03       12:08       25:40       10:42       53:41   11:23       52:19
398   Stella Pavlovski       F5054       25/101       27:32       12:05       25:46       10:45       53:17   11:23       52:19
399   Kristine Reed          F5054       26/101       28:02       12:08       25:41       10:42       53:41   11:23       52:20
400   Richard Webb           M7074          6/7       27:51       11:55       26:12       10:55       54:02   11:24       52:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1       PACE1      SPLIT2       PACE2     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Jenny Fuller           F4044       29/103       29:13       12:05       25:53       10:47       55:04   11:24       52:25
402   Christa Calderone      F4044       30/103       27:21       11:51       26:23       11:00       53:42   11:24       52:25
403   Robert Kinnick         M5559        20/40       27:18       11:57       26:09       10:54       53:26   11:24       52:26
404   Denise Kinnick         F5559        16/67       27:19       11:58       26:11       10:55       53:28   11:25       52:28
405   Heather Parsons        F4549       40/129       29:50       12:13       25:37       10:41       55:26   11:25       52:29
406   Brittany Keith         F2529         8/28       27:07       11:48       26:37       11:06       53:43   11:26       52:32
407   Michael Keith          M6064        14/43       27:06       11:48       26:38       11:06       53:43   11:26       52:33
408   Beth Babulski          F3539        23/86       27:15       11:56       26:20       10:58       53:34   11:26       52:34
409   Amanda Florian         F3539        24/86       27:15       11:45       26:50       11:11       54:03   11:27       52:38
410   Sara Thompson          F4549       41/129       28:01       12:00       26:19       10:58       54:19   11:28       52:41
411   Linda Miller           F7074          2/9       25:28       11:24       27:46       11:35       53:13   11:30       52:50
412   Pacer Jeff Ginsburg                   0/0       28:16       12:08       26:11       10:55       54:25   11:30       52:51
413   Gabriel Smedley        M1519        10/19       24:36       11:07       28:27       11:51       53:01   11:30       52:51
414   David Dauterman        M5054        29/68       28:23       12:11       26:06       10:53       54:27   11:30       52:52
415   James Mirtich          M6064        15/43       29:50       12:19       25:49       10:46       55:37   11:30       52:53
416   Sarabeth Babulski      F1114         6/17       25:51       11:18       28:04       11:42       53:54   11:31       52:54
417   Brent Buehrer          M5559        21/40       27:35       11:56       26:42       11:08       54:15   11:31       52:56
418   Jeremy Penrod          M4044        27/50       26:40       11:50       27:00       11:15       53:39   11:32       53:01
419   Amy Lovejoy            F4044       31/103       27:50       12:10       26:26       11:01       54:15   11:34       53:10
420   John Ferrell           M5559        22/40       26:26       11:18       28:23       11:50       54:48   11:35       53:13
421   Shelley Waecliff       F4044       32/103       26:51       11:56       27:02       11:16       53:51   11:35       53:16
422   Michelle Glick         F4044       33/103       28:56       12:35       25:37       10:41       54:32   11:36       53:17
423   Christina Craig        F4044       34/103       26:04       11:30       28:02       11:41       54:04   11:36       53:18
424   Rochelle Yurick        F4549       42/129       26:45       11:56       27:07       11:18       53:51   11:36       53:20
425   Nicole Gregory         F4044       35/103       25:48       11:31       28:09       11:44       53:55   11:38       53:27
426   Hayley Lambdin         F2529         9/28       27:08       11:50       27:30       11:28       54:37   11:38       53:30
427   Katie Davies           F3034        18/53       26:41       11:46       27:40       11:32       54:20   11:39       53:31
428   Tom Van Wie            M4549        38/67       27:19       12:03       27:06       11:18       54:24   11:39       53:35
429   Chris Keown            M4044        28/50       26:52       11:30       28:18       11:48       55:09   11:40       53:35
430   Kerrie Van Wie         F2529        10/28       27:19       12:03       27:07       11:18       54:24   11:40       53:35
431   Nikki Lewis            F3539        25/86       28:31       12:44       25:37       10:41       54:06   11:40       53:36
432   Michael Phipps         M6064        16/43       28:03       12:02       27:11       11:20       55:13   11:40       53:37
433   Patty Caruso           F4549       43/129       29:57       12:53       25:24       10:35       55:19   11:41       53:43
434   Christine Burns        F4549       44/129       28:38       12:12       26:58       11:15       55:35   11:42       53:47
435   Michelle Briggs        F4549       45/129       28:13       12:08       27:09       11:19       55:21   11:42       53:48
436   Michael Booth          M5559        23/40       28:14       12:22       26:37       11:06       54:50   11:42       53:48
437   Jonathan Lawson        M2529        10/11       28:13       12:08       27:10       11:19       55:22   11:42       53:48
438   Mark Kandel            M5559        24/40       29:21       12:34       26:16       10:57       55:35   11:44       53:54
439   Clint Stephens         M5054        30/68       27:04       11:46       28:03       11:42       55:06   11:44       53:55
440   Leona Cody             F6064         9/49       26:42       11:48       28:01       11:41       54:41   11:44       53:56
441   Scott Moss             M5054        31/68       27:51       12:02       27:31       11:28       55:21   11:44       53:58
442   Erin Wolfe             F1114         7/17       25:53       11:27       28:51       12:02       54:43   11:45       54:00
443   Patricia Martinez      F4549       46/129       28:08       12:15       27:06       11:18       55:13   11:45       54:02
444   Erin McLafferty        F4044       36/103       27:14       12:06       27:27       11:27       54:40   11:45       54:02
445   Desarae Kleckner       F4549       47/129       27:21       12:16       27:11       11:20       54:30   11:47       54:08
446   Casey Kleckner         M4549        39/67       27:21       12:16       27:11       11:20       54:30   11:47       54:09
447   Loren Wold             M4549        40/67       26:02       11:42       28:30       11:53       54:30   11:48       54:12
448   Marie Upton            F6064        10/49       29:48       12:40       26:25       11:01       56:11   11:48       54:15
449   Jennifer Wolke         F4549       48/129       28:04       12:09       27:36       11:30       55:38   11:48       54:16
450   Barbara Landis         F6569         3/23       29:13       12:21       27:09       11:19       56:21   11:49       54:17
451   Sean Landis            M5054        32/68       29:12       12:21       27:10       11:19       56:20   11:49       54:17
452   Tamara Faselt          F6064        11/49       26:57       12:06       27:42       11:33       54:38   11:49       54:17
453   Christy Beal           F4549       49/129       29:20       12:31       26:48       11:10       56:07   11:49       54:18
454   Monica Miller          F3034        19/53       28:56       12:16       27:22       11:24       56:16   11:49       54:19
455   Deirdre Troyer         F5559        17/67       27:09       11:56       28:07       11:43       55:15   11:50       54:22
456   Joseph Wiles           M3539        28/42       33:07       13:55       23:50        9:56       56:55   11:50       54:24
457   Jason Parr             M4044        29/50       28:24       12:25       27:13       11:21       55:35   11:51       54:29
458   Brian Blair            M4044        30/50       27:32       12:20       27:24       11:25       54:55   11:52       54:31
459   Malinda Mandzukic      F3539        26/86       28:46       12:24       27:16       11:22       56:00   11:52       54:31
460   Erin Behm              F3539        27/86       29:20       12:14       27:39       11:32       56:58   11:52       54:31
461   Benjamin Behm          M4044        31/50       29:20       12:14       27:39       11:32       56:58   11:52       54:32
462   Beth McCloskey         F5559        18/67       30:15       12:54       26:13       10:56       56:27   11:52       54:34
463   Allison Manley         F3539        28/86       28:35       12:19       27:32       11:29       56:06   11:53       54:35
464   Kelly Wagner           F5054       27/101       28:35       12:19       27:32       11:29       56:06   11:53       54:35
465   Leslie Meyer           F4044       37/103       27:22       12:03       28:09       11:44       55:29   11:53       54:39
466   Krista Dendinger       F4549       50/129       27:42       12:02       28:18       11:48       55:59   11:54       54:44
467   Kristina Skaggs        F3034        20/53       28:40       12:17       27:45       11:34       56:24   11:55       54:44
468   Daniel Skaggs          M3034        20/32       28:40       12:17       27:45       11:34       56:24   11:55       54:44
469   Abby Bennett           F1519         9/15       27:06       11:52       28:41       11:58       55:45   11:55       54:47
470   Renee Spencer          F5559        19/67       32:26       14:15       23:29        9:47       55:54   11:55       54:47
471   Lisa Kurtz             F5054       28/101       32:26       14:15       23:30        9:48       55:54   11:55       54:48
472   Brooke Baker           F3539        29/86       28:24       12:22       27:43       11:33       56:05   11:56       54:53
473   Barb Koehler           F6064        12/49       26:48       11:57       28:38       11:56       55:25   11:57       54:54
474   Nichole Orlett         F4044       38/103       26:49       11:58       28:38       11:56       55:25   11:57       54:55
475   Kristine Midcap        F5054       29/101       27:43       12:13       28:08       11:44       55:50   11:57       54:58
476   Sarah Miloski          F3034        21/53       27:45       12:12       28:10       11:44       55:53   11:58       54:58
477   Jessica Cooper         F4044       39/103       27:23       12:16       28:02       11:41       55:24   11:58       55:01
478   Jennifer Wiles         F3539        30/86       33:09       13:55       24:26       10:11       57:33   11:58       55:02
479   Ashley Cooper          M3034        21/32       27:23       12:17       28:09       11:44       55:30   11:59       55:07
480   Patrice Anderson       F6064        13/49       27:57       12:11       28:22       11:49       56:17   12:00       55:09
481   Rachel Dunfee          F4044       40/103       27:39       12:21       28:04       11:42       55:41   12:01       55:13
482   Karen Egan             F5559        20/67       29:19       12:27       28:03       11:41       57:20   12:03       55:23
483   Brittany Widener       F3539        31/86       29:17       12:50       27:14       11:21       56:30   12:04       55:27
484   Tim Warner             M5054        33/68       28:51       12:07       28:52       12:02       57:41   12:05       55:30
485   Carmella Massaro       F6569         4/23       29:11       12:42       27:35       11:30       56:45   12:05       55:30
486   Brent Blackburn        M4549        41/67       29:38       12:34       27:55       11:38       57:32   12:05       55:31
487   Tracey Mudd            F4044       41/103       29:38       12:34       27:57       11:39       57:34   12:05       55:33
488   Eric Ebinger           M4044        32/50       27:16       12:00       29:12       12:10       56:26   12:05       55:34
489   Kevin Taylor           M4549        42/67       30:52       13:09       26:47       11:10       57:37   12:07       55:41
490   Linda Rowley           F7074          3/9       30:06       12:46       27:38       11:31       57:43   12:07       55:42
491   Pacer Nate Ginsburg                   0/0       30:02       12:49       27:33       11:29       57:34   12:07       55:43
492   Linda Gates-Tucker     F6064        14/49       29:43       12:49       27:36       11:30       57:17   12:08       55:46
493   Kim Sotak              F5559        21/67       28:19       12:39       27:59       11:40       56:16   12:08       55:47
494   John Sotak             M6064        17/43       28:19       12:39       27:59       11:40       56:17   12:08       55:47
495   Tammy Giacobbe         F4549       51/129       29:29       12:40       28:02       11:41       57:29   12:09       55:52
496   Philip Wade            M5054        34/68       31:06       12:49       27:42       11:33       58:47   12:09       55:52
497   Eric Barker            M3539        29/42       27:04       11:57       29:38       12:21       56:40   12:09       55:53
498   Barry Doak             M5054        35/68       28:54       12:36       28:13       11:46       57:06   12:10       55:53
499   Sarah Doak             F4044       42/103       28:54       12:36       28:13       11:46       57:06   12:10       55:54
500   Brenda Anderson        F6569         5/23       28:02       12:40       28:10       11:44       56:10   12:11       55:59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1       PACE1      SPLIT2       PACE2     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Marsha Hoover          F6569         6/23       30:14       12:37       28:16       11:47       58:29   12:11       55:59
502   Craig Kibby            M5054        36/68       27:52       12:19       28:57       12:04       56:48   12:11       56:02
503   Kathy Miller           F5054       30/101       30:33       13:02       27:30       11:28       58:01   12:13       56:09
504   Ashley Macik           F3034        22/53       28:22       12:39       28:25       11:51       56:46   12:14       56:12
505   Elaine Williams        M3034        22/32       28:05       12:25       28:58       12:05       57:02   12:14       56:15
506   Angela Collene         F4044       43/103       28:13       12:30       28:48       12:00       56:59   12:14       56:16
507   Nicole Wolfe           F3539        32/86       28:13       12:30       28:48       12:00       56:59   12:14       56:16
508   Laura Dankovic         F3539        33/86       29:00       12:57       27:53       11:38       56:52   12:16       56:21
509   Stephanie Manhoff      F4549       52/129       32:12       14:05       25:27       10:36       57:38   12:16       56:25
510   Thomas Lee             M6569         6/13       30:58       13:09       27:37       11:31       58:33   12:18       56:30
511   Nichole Horton         F3539        34/86       28:36       12:24       29:15       12:12       57:49   12:18       56:31
512   Angela Cameron         F3539        35/86       27:49       12:25       29:15       12:11       57:02   12:18       56:31
513   Amy Orewiler           F5054       31/101       27:49       12:25       29:15       12:12       57:03   12:18       56:32
514   Patrick Wills          M3539        30/42       30:48       13:19       27:18       11:23       58:05   12:18       56:33
515   Maren Ott              F4549       53/129       29:12       12:52       28:24       11:50       57:35   12:20       56:40
516   Heather Sutter         F3539        36/86       29:22       12:53       28:24       11:50       57:44   12:20       56:43
517   Jeff Caruso            M5054        37/68       29:59       12:54       28:22       11:50       58:19   12:20       56:43
518   Robert Baker           M3539        31/42       30:37       12:57       28:17       11:47       58:53   12:21       56:44
519   Matthew Smith          M4044        33/50       31:09       12:55       28:22       11:49       59:29   12:21       56:46
520   Michael Gibson         M5054        38/68       33:13       14:08       25:43       10:43       58:54   12:21       56:46
521   Sarah Smith            F3539        37/86       31:09       12:56       28:22       11:49       59:29   12:21       56:46
522   Bob Heddleston         M6064        18/43       28:58       12:55       28:26       11:51       57:22   12:22       56:48
523   Amy Booth              F5054       32/101       28:15       12:23       29:38       12:21       57:51   12:22       56:50
524   Amber Homier           F3539        38/86       29:02       12:43       28:58       12:04       57:59   12:23       56:55
525   Craig Buccalo Lll      M1519        11/19       27:38       12:17       29:57       12:29       57:33   12:23       56:55
526   Amanda McVay           F2529        11/28       30:01       12:54       28:37       11:55       58:36   12:23       56:57
527   Liz Bober              F3539        39/86       30:37       12:43       29:00       12:05       59:35   12:23       56:57
528   Marsha Molhem          F4549       54/129       30:01       12:54       28:37       11:56       58:36   12:23       56:57
529   Laura Cowles           F4549       55/129       29:27       12:42       29:04       12:07       58:29   12:24       56:59
530   Thomas Bober           M6569         7/13       30:50       12:51       28:48       12:00       59:36   12:25       57:02
531   Heidi Tincher          F3539        40/86       32:26       13:39       27:04       11:17       59:29   12:25       57:04
532   Laureyah Neely         F1114         8/17       28:11       12:30       29:39       12:21       57:48   12:26       57:07
533   Connie Garver          F4549       56/129       31:49       12:50       28:58       12:04     1:00:46   12:26       57:10
534   Jeff Poland            M5559        25/40       28:44       12:53       28:52       12:02       57:34   12:26       57:11
535   Amber Dinopoulos       F5054       33/101       31:49       12:50       28:58       12:05     1:00:46   12:26       57:11
536   Dave Kotick            M4549        43/67       28:45       12:40       29:22       12:14       58:05   12:27       57:13
537   Cameron Kotick         F2024         4/15       27:05       11:55       31:02       12:56       58:06   12:27       57:13
538   Anna Gerber            F6064        15/49       29:35       12:58       28:43       11:58       58:17   12:27       57:13
539   Kelly Scheibe          F4549       57/129       28:56       12:35       29:34       12:19       58:29   12:27       57:14
540   Becky Kaloczi          F4044       44/103       29:54       12:51       29:07       12:08       58:59   12:28       57:20
541   Doug Neely             M5559        26/40       28:11       12:30       29:52       12:27       58:02   12:29       57:21
542   Linda Moreland         F6064        16/49       30:42       13:22       28:02       11:41       58:42   12:30       57:25
543   Tori O'Brien           F2529        12/28       28:49       12:31       29:55       12:28       58:43   12:30       57:26
544   Brian Gray             M4549        44/67       31:48       13:46       27:14       11:21       59:00   12:30       57:29
545   Kelli Cardaras         F5054       34/101       29:40       13:18       28:21       11:49       57:59   12:31       57:34
546   Ginny Brown            F4549       58/129       29:40       13:18       28:21       11:49       58:00   12:31       57:34
547   Brian North            M6064        19/43       29:32       12:48       29:29       12:17       58:59   12:32       57:36
548   Rebecca North          F3034        23/53       29:32       12:48       29:30       12:18       59:00   12:32       57:37
549   Julie Partin           F5054       35/101       29:38       12:58       29:07       12:08       58:44   12:32       57:37
550   Shu-Hua Wang           F5559        22/67       31:13       13:48       27:20       11:24       58:32   12:32       57:39
551   Kevin Kell             M4549        45/67       32:33       13:27       28:09       11:44     1:00:40   12:33       57:42
552   Ruth Ann Levering      F4044       45/103       30:19       12:54       29:22       12:14       59:39   12:33       57:43
553   Stephanie Plumly       F3539        41/86       28:51       12:47       29:46       12:24       58:35   12:35       57:52
554   Bill Holtane           M7579          1/3       31:04       13:45       27:45       11:34       58:48   12:36       57:57
555   Joan Goricki-Cook      F6064        17/49       29:22       12:56       29:36       12:20       58:57   12:37       58:01
556   Krysty Hoane           F4044       46/103       30:18       13:10       29:06       12:08       59:22   12:38       58:02
557   Veronica Neideffer     F4044       47/103       30:17       13:10       29:06       12:08       59:22   12:38       58:02
558   Terri Strole           F4044       48/103       30:33       13:14       29:04       12:07       59:36   12:39       58:09
559   Nancy Sharkey          F5559        23/67       32:03       13:39       28:13       11:46     1:00:15   12:40       58:12
560   Garland Harvey         M5559        27/40       30:48       13:03       29:31       12:18     1:00:18   12:40       58:12
561   Gordon Burke           M5559        28/40       32:04       13:39       28:13       11:46     1:00:16   12:40       58:13
562   Debi Arendt            F6064        18/49       31:46       13:54       27:42       11:33       59:27   12:40       58:14
563   Heidi Judd             F4044       49/103       30:12       13:29       28:39       11:56       58:49   12:41       58:18
564   Kerry McClure          M5054        39/68       31:57       13:57       27:41       11:33       59:37   12:42       58:21
565   Edward Armor           M6064        20/43       31:46       13:45       28:17       11:47     1:00:01   12:43       58:29
566   Christa Clelan         F3539        42/86       30:13       13:29       28:52       12:02       59:03   12:44       58:30
567   Brianna Young          F2024         5/15       30:11       13:06       29:44       12:24       59:54   12:44       58:32
568   Andrea Heiberger       F3539        43/86       32:08       13:27       29:00       12:05     1:01:06   12:45       58:34
569   Aaron Nemeth           M3539        32/42       32:07       13:17       29:26       12:16     1:01:32   12:45       58:38
570   Laura Alten            F3539        44/86       32:07       13:17       29:27       12:16     1:01:32   12:45       58:38
571   Trisha Dork            F3539        45/86       31:35       13:22       29:16       12:12     1:00:50   12:45       58:38
572   Jen Gorslene           F4549       59/129       30:56       13:10       29:48       12:25     1:00:42   12:46       58:43
573   Lisa Trickle           F5054       36/101       31:47       13:25       29:17       12:13     1:01:03   12:47       58:47
574   Molly Burgoon          F4549       60/129       31:47       13:25       29:18       12:13     1:01:03   12:47       58:47
575   Debra Czap             F6064        19/49       29:41       12:55       30:24       12:40     1:00:03   12:47       58:47
576   Walter Smith           M4549        46/67       31:45       13:34       29:04       12:07     1:00:47   12:48       58:52
577   Pam Koehler            F4549       61/129       32:39       14:25       27:18       11:23       59:56   12:50       59:00
578   Roger Johnson          M5559        29/40       34:03       15:12       25:46       10:44       59:48   12:52       59:09
579   Juanita Shenberger     F5054       37/101       30:17       13:10       30:32       12:44     1:00:47   12:56       59:27
580   Erica Kostiuk          F2529        13/28       31:46       13:41       29:31       12:18     1:01:15   12:58       59:34
581   Matthew Wiseman        M1519        12/19       33:31       14:32       27:39       11:32     1:01:09   12:58       59:35
582   Rebecca Hawks          F4044       50/103       30:20       13:33       29:49       12:26     1:00:07   12:58       59:36
583   Janina Bognar          F4549       62/129       33:13       14:08       28:38       11:56     1:01:49   12:59       59:41
584   Gabriella Alsever      F1114         9/17       32:26       13:58       28:59       12:05     1:01:24   12:59       59:42
585   Jennifer Kersten       F4549       63/129       31:37       14:05       28:47       12:00     1:00:23   13:00       59:45
586   Lori Flis              F4549       64/129       29:17       13:09       30:53       12:52     1:00:09   13:00       59:47
587   Patsy Johnson          F5559        24/67       30:25       13:33       30:04       12:32     1:00:27   13:01       59:50
588   Keith Johnson          M5559        30/40       30:25       13:33       30:03       12:32     1:00:27   13:01       59:51
589   Tamara Funk            F5054       38/101       27:27       12:19       32:48       13:40     1:00:13   13:01       59:51
590   Stephanie Gierek       F3539        46/86       34:06       14:22       28:20       11:49     1:02:25   13:02       59:54
591   Amy Stofer             F3034        24/53       28:44       12:32       32:23       13:30     1:01:06   13:02       59:55
592   Beth Nadler            F3034        25/53       28:45       12:32       32:23       13:30     1:01:06   13:02       59:56
593   Hedy Thompson          F6569         7/23       31:06       13:43       29:48       12:25     1:00:52   13:02       59:56
594   Vanessa Martin         F4549       65/129       30:56       13:49       29:35       12:20     1:00:29   13:02       59:57
595   Andy Rork              M5054        40/68       30:37       13:24       30:30       12:43     1:01:06   13:02       59:57
596   Beverly Lubs           F5559        25/67       30:37       13:24       30:30       12:43     1:01:06   13:03       59:57
597   Jason Rizzo            M4044        34/50       29:52       13:19       30:42       12:48     1:00:32   13:03       59:57
598   Kristen Foley          F4549       66/129       33:25       14:04       29:03       12:07     1:02:27   13:03       59:58
599   Choosejoy Sauer        F5559        26/67       29:12       13:09       31:12       13:00     1:00:23   13:04     1:00:06
600   Choosejoy Sauer        F5559        27/67       29:12       13:09       31:12       13:00     1:00:23   13:04     1:00:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1       PACE1      SPLIT2       PACE2     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Gerald Lambdin         M6064        21/43       30:54       13:32       30:24       12:40     1:01:17   13:05     1:00:09
602   Carol Frazier          F3539        47/86       30:04       13:09       31:22       13:04     1:01:24   13:06     1:00:15
603   Jeffrey Sturm          M5054        41/68       33:29       14:28       28:30       11:53     1:01:57   13:07     1:00:17
604   Devin Crist            M4549        47/67       30:59       13:25       30:48       12:50     1:01:46   13:07     1:00:18
605   Kambra Crist           F2024         6/15       30:59       13:25       30:48       12:50     1:01:46   13:07     1:00:18
606   Renita Tawney          F5054       39/101       32:22       13:49       30:02       12:31     1:02:23   13:08     1:00:23
607   Stacey Bernth          F4044       51/103       32:42       13:55       29:49       12:26     1:02:30   13:09     1:00:25
608   Matiece Thomas         F4549       67/129       30:39       13:32       30:41       12:48     1:01:19   13:09     1:00:25
609   Heather Carson         F4549       68/129       32:37       14:04       29:32       12:19     1:02:07   13:09     1:00:26
610   Jenna Wolford          F3539        48/86       30:39       13:32       30:42       12:48     1:01:20   13:09     1:00:26
611   Lyndi Tedder           F3034        26/53       32:26       13:39       30:33       12:44     1:02:57   13:10     1:00:32
612   Jesse Edgein           M4549        48/67       30:46       13:06       31:47       13:15     1:02:31   13:11     1:00:34
613   Robert Patterson       M5559        31/40       31:39       13:32       30:51       12:51     1:02:29   13:11     1:00:35
614   Greg Lohmueller        M5054        42/68       30:45       13:06       31:48       13:15     1:02:32   13:11     1:00:35
615   Susan Miller           F5054       40/101       31:14       13:33       30:53       12:52     1:02:06   13:12     1:00:39
616   Jacob Schutzman        M2024         7/15       36:25       16:15       24:55       10:23     1:01:19   13:12     1:00:39
617   Rebecca Gemmell        F4549       69/129       34:17       15:26       26:43       11:08     1:00:59   13:12     1:00:39
618   Marybeth Serrano       F4549       70/129       34:17       15:26       26:43       11:08     1:00:59   13:12     1:00:39
619   Angie Yarnell          F4044       52/103       30:44       13:43       30:37       12:46     1:01:20   13:13     1:00:46
620   Natale Patterson       F5559        28/67       32:49       13:45       30:33       12:44     1:03:20   13:13     1:00:47
621   Annie Loesch           F2529        14/28       33:41       14:38       28:42       11:58     1:02:21   13:14     1:00:51
622   Larry Baugess          M5054        43/68       34:32       14:24       29:14       12:11     1:03:45   13:15     1:00:53
623   Heather Baugess        F5559        29/67       34:32       14:24       29:15       12:11     1:03:45   13:15     1:00:53
624   David Saunders         M6064        22/43       31:20       13:46       30:41       12:48     1:02:00   13:15     1:00:55
625   Emily Schutzman        F2024         7/15       36:26       16:16       25:12       10:30     1:01:36   13:15     1:00:56
626   Rachel Boddy           F4549       71/129       31:24       13:46       30:46       12:49     1:02:09   13:17     1:01:02
627   Kierstyn Boddy         F2024         8/15       31:25       13:47       30:45       12:49     1:02:08   13:17     1:01:02
628   Tiffany Hardin         F3539        49/86       31:21       13:32       31:23       13:05     1:02:42   13:18     1:01:07
629   Kathy Stoutimore       F6064        20/49       32:46       13:56       30:37       12:46     1:03:22   13:19     1:01:15
630   Melissa Day            F4549       72/129       33:09       14:13       30:01       12:31     1:03:08   13:19     1:01:15
631   Jeff Berger            M4044        35/50       33:01       14:05       30:18       12:38     1:03:17   13:20     1:01:15
632   Patricia Vandyne       F4549       73/129       33:26       14:04       30:29       12:42     1:03:54   13:21     1:01:24
633   Carrie Fleisher        F5054       41/101       33:56       14:08       30:29       12:42     1:04:23   13:23     1:01:32
634   Angela Ferguson        F4044       53/103       32:12       13:48       31:16       13:02     1:03:27   13:24     1:01:36
635   Andrea Bond            F4549       74/129       35:08       14:39       29:31       12:18     1:04:37   13:25     1:01:42
636   Teresa Wheeler         F6064        21/49       32:25       14:04       30:59       12:55     1:03:22   13:28     1:01:53
637   Jeremy Rowe            M3539        33/42       30:51       13:35       32:05       13:22     1:02:54   13:28     1:01:56
638   Joy Howard             F3034        27/53       30:41       13:36       32:08       13:24     1:02:48   13:29     1:02:00
639   Mary Jo Petrosky       F5559        30/67       33:06       14:34       30:04       12:32     1:03:08   13:30     1:02:05
640   Nikki Lewis            F4549       75/129       36:30       15:15       28:40       11:57     1:05:09   13:32     1:02:11
641   Sherri Schultz         F5054       42/101       36:30       15:15       28:40       11:57     1:05:09   13:32     1:02:12
642   Donald Campbell        M4044        36/50       33:27       14:37       30:04       12:32     1:03:29   13:32     1:02:12
643   Wendy Campbell         F4549       76/129       33:26       14:37       30:05       12:32     1:03:30   13:32     1:02:13
644   Christine Makselan     F4044       54/103       34:31       15:02       29:15       12:11     1:03:44   13:33     1:02:17
645   Matt Williams          M4044        37/50       36:32       15:19       28:36       11:55     1:05:07   13:33     1:02:17
646   Jason Williams         M4044        38/50       36:32       15:20       28:37       11:56     1:05:07   13:33     1:02:17
647   Tamara Gabalski        F5054       43/101       30:18       12:51       34:04       14:12     1:04:21   13:33     1:02:19
648   Sarah Humphrey         F4044       55/103       32:29       13:59       31:36       13:10     1:04:03   13:34     1:02:20
649   Teresa Buehler         F4549       77/129       33:36       14:22       30:58       12:54     1:04:33   13:36     1:02:32
650   Ann Robinson           F7074          4/9       33:21       14:17       31:10       12:59     1:04:29   13:36     1:02:33
651   April Curtsinger       F5054       44/101       32:23       14:10       31:26       13:06     1:03:48   13:37     1:02:34
652   Sheila Blue            F5559        31/67       30:47       13:53       32:09       13:24     1:02:54   13:38     1:02:38
653   Kristy Miller          F6569         8/23       33:44       14:25       30:58       12:55     1:04:41   13:38     1:02:39
654   Tina Wiseman           F4549       78/129       33:31       14:32       30:50       12:51     1:04:19   13:39     1:02:45
655   Greg Wiseman           M4549        49/67       33:30       14:32       30:50       12:51     1:04:19   13:39     1:02:46
656   Alissa Clark           F4549       79/129       32:14       13:56       32:09       13:24     1:04:22   13:39     1:02:46
657   Marc Williams          M4044        39/50       31:10       13:49       32:27       13:32     1:03:36   13:40     1:02:49
658   Bridget Hollabaugh     F3539        50/86       32:40       14:13       31:35       13:10     1:04:14   13:40     1:02:50
659   Anna Rein              F2529        15/28       33:01       14:15       31:32       13:09     1:04:32   13:40     1:02:50
660   Cynthia Herman         F6064        22/49       31:39       13:55       32:21       13:29     1:03:58   13:41     1:02:56
661   Branden Osborne        M3539        34/42       33:27       14:18       31:32       13:09     1:04:58   13:42     1:02:59
662   Alyssa Osborne         F3034        28/53       33:25       14:18       31:34       13:09     1:04:57   13:42     1:02:59
663   John Hartman           M4044        40/50       32:58       14:17       31:47       13:15     1:04:43   13:44     1:03:09
664   Shelby Parton          F3034        29/53       31:39       13:09       34:18       14:18     1:05:55   13:45     1:03:11
665   Patrick Simon          M6064        23/43       31:00       13:46       33:05       13:48     1:04:03   13:47     1:03:20
666   Michaele Von Ville-Feu F5559        32/67       35:14       14:52       30:39       12:47     1:05:52   13:47     1:03:20
667   Sandra McGregor        F4044       56/103       33:49       14:27       31:38       13:11     1:05:25   13:47     1:03:23
668   Jodi Scott             F4549       80/129       33:13       14:21       31:55       13:18     1:05:06   13:48     1:03:26
669   Chris Nester           M4044        41/50       38:11       16:40       26:58       11:14     1:05:07   13:50     1:03:36
670   Heather Kuri           F3539        51/86       38:12       16:40       26:57       11:14     1:05:07   13:50     1:03:36
671   Jessica Fortuna        F4044       57/103       31:53       14:18       32:16       13:27     1:04:08   13:51     1:03:42
672   Robert Cichon          M3034        23/32       35:33       15:05       30:41       12:47     1:06:13   13:53     1:03:50
673   Jenny Nicely           F5559        33/67       33:52       14:35       31:49       13:16     1:05:39   13:54     1:03:52
674   Mandy Griffith         F4044       58/103       34:35       14:30       32:04       13:22     1:06:37   13:54     1:03:54
675   Tracy Zeigler          F5054       45/101       33:33       14:49       31:21       13:04     1:04:52   13:54     1:03:55
676   Teresa Chirdon         F6064        23/49       33:33       14:49       31:21       13:04     1:04:52   13:54     1:03:55
677   Daniel Daubner         M5054        44/68       33:00       14:27       32:15       13:26     1:05:13   13:55     1:04:00
678   Betty Colegrove        F5559        34/67       34:34       14:29       32:13       13:26     1:06:46   13:56     1:04:03
679   Vicky Stephenson       F6064        24/49       34:02       14:53       31:23       13:05     1:05:24   13:57     1:04:06
680   Kim Canas              F4549       81/129       30:48       13:48       33:47       14:05     1:04:34   13:57     1:04:07
681   Gustavo Canas          M4044        42/50       30:49       13:48       33:47       14:05     1:04:34   13:57     1:04:07
682   John Spaziani          M4044        43/50       35:03       14:45       31:42       13:13     1:06:44   13:57     1:04:07
683   Maria Canas            F0110          1/1       30:48       13:48       33:48       14:05     1:04:34   13:57     1:04:07
684   Maryellen Winn         F6569         9/23       32:53       14:44       31:46       13:14     1:04:37   13:57     1:04:09
685   Terri Strole           F4044       59/103       33:25       14:42       31:53       13:17     1:05:16   13:58     1:04:10
686   Adam Britton           M1114          3/7       35:27       15:11       30:49       12:51     1:06:14   13:58     1:04:11
687   Trenton Hall           M3034        24/32       36:23       15:22       30:26       12:41     1:06:48   13:58     1:04:13
688   Alex Britton           M0110          4/5       35:26       15:10       30:58       12:54     1:06:22   13:59     1:04:18
689   Casey Britton          F3034        30/53       35:25       15:11       30:59       12:55     1:06:22   14:00     1:04:20
690   Diane Eplin            F5054       46/101       33:57       14:51       31:47       13:15     1:05:43   14:01     1:04:25
691   Lish Sendelbach        F5559        35/67       33:58       14:51       31:47       13:15     1:05:43   14:01     1:04:25
692   Jennifer Kaelber       F4549       82/129       33:37       14:22       32:58       13:44     1:06:33   14:03     1:04:33
693   Gayle Christopher      F6569        10/23       34:03       14:53       31:55       13:18     1:05:56   14:04     1:04:37
694   Cari White             F3539        52/86       40:23       17:32       26:13       10:56     1:06:34   14:05     1:04:45
695   Robyn Enyart           F3539        53/86       40:23       17:32       26:13       10:56     1:06:34   14:05     1:04:45
696   Don Egan               M6064        24/43       35:00       15:01       31:53       13:17     1:06:51   14:07     1:04:53
697   Dawn Edmiston          F5054       47/101       36:20       15:33       30:52       12:52     1:07:11   14:09     1:05:04
698   Stephanie Garisto      F5054       48/101       36:21       15:34       30:52       12:52     1:07:11   14:09     1:05:04
699   Michelle Christian     F5054       49/101       33:08       14:34       33:19       13:53     1:06:26   14:13     1:05:21
700   Michael Buening        M5054        45/68       33:15       14:53       32:43       13:38     1:05:57   14:14     1:05:26
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Kristi Japalucci       F4044       60/103       40:39       17:38       26:42       11:08     1:07:20   14:14     1:05:27
702   Kim Canfield           F6569        11/23       36:24       15:24       31:43       13:13     1:08:05   14:16     1:05:33
703   Carrie Waldron         F3539        54/86       40:39       17:37       27:03       11:17     1:07:40   14:19     1:05:47
704   Denise Gross           F6064        25/49       35:06       15:04       32:48       13:40     1:07:53   14:20     1:05:55
705   Mary Stephan           F6064        26/49       35:00       15:00       33:07       13:48     1:08:05   14:23     1:06:06
706   Lyndsey Seagraves      F1519        10/15       33:21       14:28       34:23       14:20     1:07:43   14:24     1:06:10
707   Kristen Peter          F4044       61/103       36:42       15:33       32:05       13:22     1:08:46   14:25     1:06:15
708   Josh Collins           M3539        35/42       34:38       15:09       33:11       13:50     1:07:48   14:28     1:06:30
709   Whitney Collins        F3034        31/53       34:38       15:09       33:12       13:50     1:07:48   14:28     1:06:30
710   Tonya Klein            F4549       83/129       34:09       14:53       33:51       14:07     1:07:59   14:29     1:06:35
711   Gwyn Lowe              F5054       50/101       34:09       14:54       33:51       14:07     1:07:59   14:29     1:06:35
712   Kathy Kennedy          F6064        27/49       36:22       15:28       32:38       13:36     1:08:58   14:30     1:06:38
713   Merle Glass            M7074          7/7       35:31       15:08       33:22       13:54     1:08:51   14:30     1:06:38
714   Kate Pishotti          F5054       51/101       32:50       14:19       35:15       14:42     1:08:03   14:31     1:06:42
715   Holley Fannin          F3539        55/86       32:50       14:19       35:15       14:41     1:08:03   14:31     1:06:43
716   Shelly Green           F5054       52/101       36:16       15:10       33:23       13:55     1:09:37   14:31     1:06:43
717   Ashley Newton          F4044       62/103       33:46       15:06       33:31       13:58     1:07:16   14:31     1:06:43
718   Amanda Miller          F4549       84/129       36:05       15:18       33:13       13:51     1:09:17   14:32     1:06:51
719   Madison Jeffers        F1519        11/15       36:24       15:23       33:06       13:48     1:09:28   14:33     1:06:53
720   Ashley Garcia          F3539        56/86       34:36       15:18       33:16       13:52     1:07:51   14:33     1:06:54
721   Jennifer Smith         F4044       63/103       36:42       15:26       33:01       13:46     1:09:42   14:34     1:06:56
722   Ryan Garcia            M4044        44/50       35:15       15:35       32:42       13:38     1:07:55   14:34     1:06:57
723   Marcia Little          F4549       85/129       36:43       15:26       33:07       13:48     1:09:49   14:35     1:07:03
724   Stacey Oldt            F5054       53/101       36:43       15:26       33:07       13:48     1:09:49   14:35     1:07:04
725   Rae Barr               WC             1/2       31:29       14:19       35:37       14:51     1:07:04   14:35     1:07:04
726   Carolyn Franjko        F5054       54/101       33:58       15:10       33:48       14:05     1:07:45   14:36     1:07:08
727   Bob   the Warden Casey                0/0       36:35       16:36       30:47       12:50     1:07:20   14:38     1:07:16
728   Zak Lancaster          M3539        36/42       43:59       18:58       25:35       10:40     1:09:33   14:38     1:07:16
729   Jennifer Kell          F4044       64/103       37:00       15:28       33:34       13:59     1:10:32   14:42     1:07:34
730   Anthony Smith          M3539        37/42       37:22       15:52       32:45       13:39     1:10:05   14:43     1:07:37
731   Robyn Kennelly-Demshar F5054       55/101       33:58       15:10       34:25       14:21     1:08:22   14:44     1:07:45
732   Megan Long             F3539        57/86       33:30       14:33       35:59       15:00     1:09:27   14:47     1:07:58
733   Tracy Dodson           F4044       65/103       33:31       14:33       36:04       15:02     1:09:33   14:48     1:08:04
734   Pamela Rogers          F4549       86/129       36:26       15:28       34:06       14:13     1:10:30   14:48     1:08:04
735   Shelby Maraugha        F2529        16/28       36:35       15:29       34:04       14:12     1:10:38   14:49     1:08:06
736   Rick Martin            M5054        46/68       35:31       15:33       34:08       14:14     1:09:38   14:51     1:08:18
737   Casey Martin           F5054       56/101       35:34       15:34       34:06       14:13     1:09:39   14:52     1:08:20
738   Bobbi Alspach          F4549       87/129       33:46       15:14       34:59       14:35     1:08:43   14:53     1:08:27
739   Nakita Lancaster       F4044       66/103       44:00       18:58       26:46       11:09     1:10:44   14:53     1:08:27
740   Terry Tuznik           F5559        36/67       35:54       15:33       34:20       14:19     1:10:13   14:54     1:08:30
741   Cathy Broses           F5054       57/101       35:13       15:21       34:48       14:30     1:10:00   14:55     1:08:33
742   Jenn Utley             F6064        28/49       35:06       15:39       34:13       14:16     1:09:17   14:55     1:08:36
743   Anne Vanbuskirk        F6064        29/49       36:35       15:27       34:39       14:27     1:11:12   14:56     1:08:37
744   Christopher Collins    M3034        25/32       37:49       16:03       33:21       13:54     1:11:08   14:56     1:08:37
745   Craig Scaife           M5054        47/68       35:18       15:20       34:56       14:34     1:10:13   14:56     1:08:39
746   Donald McConnell       M6064        25/43       36:10       15:52       33:47       14:05     1:09:55   14:56     1:08:40
747   Justin Winkler         M3539        38/42       36:29       15:45       34:11       14:15     1:10:39   14:58     1:08:48
748   Kimberly Sherman       F4044       67/103       35:58       15:11       35:26       14:46     1:11:22   14:58     1:08:49
749   Ronny Shumaker         M6064        26/43       35:11       15:41       34:21       14:19     1:09:31   14:58     1:08:49
750   Barbara Sechler        F5559        37/67       36:46       15:32       34:40       14:27     1:11:25   14:58     1:08:49
751   Jennie Badalamenti     F4044       68/103       35:58       15:11       35:29       14:47     1:11:25   14:59     1:08:52
752   Brandon Sherman        M1114          4/7       35:35       15:06       35:42       14:53     1:11:15   14:59     1:08:53
753   Marie Syverson         F5559        38/67       36:46       15:32       34:44       14:29     1:11:29   14:59     1:08:53
754   Tiffany Spaziani       F4044       69/103       36:45       15:31       34:47       14:30     1:11:30   14:59     1:08:53
755   Abby Schutzman         F1519        12/15       36:26       16:16       33:13       13:51     1:09:38   15:00     1:08:58
756   Mark Schutzman         M5054        48/68       37:04       16:33       32:42       13:38     1:09:44   15:02     1:09:05
757   Emily Warner           F1519        13/15       38:11       16:21       33:12       13:50     1:11:22   15:02     1:09:08
758   Cindy Wuestefeld       F4044       70/103       37:49       16:03       33:57       14:09     1:11:45   15:04     1:09:14
759   Michael Duncan         M6569         8/13       34:59       15:22       35:30       14:48     1:10:28   15:04     1:09:16
760   Jackie Duncan          F6569        12/23       34:59       15:22       35:30       14:48     1:10:28   15:04     1:09:16
761   Michelle McConnell     F6064        30/49       36:27       16:00       34:11       14:15     1:10:36   15:05     1:09:20
762   Chris Hord             F6569        13/23       35:34       15:31       35:15       14:42     1:10:48   15:05     1:09:21
763   Joni Wyatt             F6569        14/23       40:51       17:48       30:13       12:36     1:11:03   15:05     1:09:22
764   Laura Mears            F6064        31/49       36:29       15:22       35:40       14:52     1:12:08   15:07     1:09:27
765   Natalie Warner         F1114        10/17       38:11       16:21       33:32       13:59     1:11:42   15:07     1:09:28
766   Lynne Johansson        F4549       88/129       38:01       16:06       34:05       14:12     1:12:04   15:07     1:09:29
767   Jami Warner            F5054       58/101       38:10       16:21       33:38       14:01     1:11:46   15:08     1:09:33
768   David Falquette        M6064        27/43       36:07       15:30       35:39       14:52     1:11:45   15:10     1:09:44
769   Amelia Soergel         F2024         9/15       37:34       16:10       34:12       14:15     1:11:45   15:10     1:09:44
770   Ashley Brumit          F1519        14/15       37:34       16:10       34:13       14:16     1:11:45   15:10     1:09:45
771   Anita McClure          F4549       89/129       36:02       15:49       35:09       14:39     1:11:10   15:12     1:09:54
772   Shawn Burkhart         M6064        28/43       37:53       16:40       33:21       13:54     1:11:13   15:13     1:09:59
773   Cathleen Mykulyn       F5559        39/67       38:00       16:22       34:05       14:12     1:12:04   15:14     1:10:02
774   Dale Lecaptain         M4549        50/67       40:49       17:41       31:18       13:03     1:12:05   15:16     1:10:10
775   Wendy Flory            F5054       59/101       40:49       17:41       31:18       13:03     1:12:05   15:16     1:10:11
776   Michele Buening        F5054       60/101       35:52       16:04       34:53       14:32     1:10:44   15:16     1:10:12
777   Susan Fey              F6064        32/49       37:51       15:50       35:26       14:46     1:13:15   15:17     1:10:13
778   Katie Miloski          F3539        58/86       36:37       16:13       34:45       14:29     1:11:21   15:19     1:10:24
779   Jennifer Homan         F2529        17/28       35:17       15:23       36:36       15:15     1:11:51   15:19     1:10:25
780   Herb Homan             M5054        49/68       35:17       15:23       36:36       15:15     1:11:51   15:19     1:10:25
781   Susan Homan            F5054       61/101       35:17       15:23       36:35       15:15     1:11:51   15:19     1:10:25
782   Giulia McCoy           F4044       71/103       34:10       15:16       36:55       15:23     1:11:04   15:20     1:10:29
783   Jana Shubat            F6064        33/49       37:02       16:10       34:58       14:35     1:11:59   15:20     1:10:31
784   Chuck Shubat           M6569         9/13       37:02       16:10       34:58       14:35     1:11:59   15:20     1:10:31
785   Simon Pavlovski        M1114          5/7       32:12       14:12       39:27       16:26     1:11:37   15:22     1:10:40
786   Ronald Schroeder       M6064        29/43       37:02       15:44       36:05       15:02     1:13:05   15:22     1:10:40
787   Rachel Tomasewski      F4044       72/103       38:19       16:05       35:21       14:44     1:13:38   15:23     1:10:43
788   Chet Tomasewski        M7579          2/3       38:19       16:06       35:21       14:44     1:13:38   15:23     1:10:43
789   Krystal Connell        F3539        59/86       42:00       18:53       29:16       12:12     1:11:15   15:24     1:10:47
790   Kim Schaffer           F5559        40/67       36:34       16:01       35:35       14:50     1:12:08   15:24     1:10:48
791   Kelly Hoeft            F5559        41/67       36:34       16:01       35:36       14:50     1:12:08   15:24     1:10:48
792   Diane Moore            F6569        15/23       35:57       16:06       35:33       14:49     1:11:28   15:26     1:10:55
793   Leslie Schifer         F6569        16/23       35:56       16:05       35:36       14:50     1:11:30   15:26     1:10:57
794   Wesley Stephens        M1519        13/19       35:58       16:07       35:34       14:50     1:11:31   15:26     1:10:59
795   Gregory Yarnold        M5054        50/68       37:43       16:02       35:45       14:54     1:13:27   15:27     1:11:00
796   Jennifer Yarnold       F4549       90/129       37:46       16:04       35:43       14:53     1:13:27   15:27     1:11:00
797   Wes Culbertson         M6064        30/43       36:11       16:05       35:40       14:52     1:11:50   15:27     1:11:01
798   Julie Maxwell          F3539        60/86       42:03       18:54       29:39       12:21     1:11:41   15:29     1:11:12
799   Nan Burkhart           F6064        34/49       37:55       16:40       34:36       14:25     1:12:29   15:30     1:11:14
800   Catherine Zerhusen     F3539        61/86       41:35       18:17       31:13       13:01     1:12:46   15:32     1:11:23
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The 7th Annual Shawshank Hustle - 4.6 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1       PACE1      SPLIT2       PACE2     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Lauren Michael         F3034        32/53       38:58       16:20       35:32       14:49     1:14:29   15:33     1:11:27
802   Jaclyn Fey             F3034        33/53       38:58       16:21       35:32       14:49     1:14:29   15:33     1:11:28
803   Todd A.Wise            M5054        51/68       37:22       16:43       34:46       14:30     1:12:07   15:33     1:11:31
804   Rebecca Pierce         F7074          5/9       37:37       16:30       35:41       14:52     1:13:17   15:39     1:11:57
805   Jeff Allen             M5054        52/68       37:38       16:23       36:03       15:01     1:13:39   15:41     1:12:04
806   Janna Allen            F2024        10/15       37:37       16:23       36:03       15:02     1:13:39   15:41     1:12:04
807   Nickalous Babics       M3034        26/32       38:23       16:52       35:08       14:38     1:13:29   15:42     1:12:11
808   Tina Stanelle          F3034        34/53       38:20       17:03       34:43       14:28     1:13:02   15:42     1:12:12
809   Leslie Hardy           F3539        62/86       40:00       17:02       34:50       14:31     1:14:49   15:43     1:12:16
810   Darlene Cline          F6064        35/49       37:31       16:18       36:36       15:15     1:14:06   15:45     1:12:26
811   Deanna Seagraves       F4549       91/129       37:40       16:25       36:21       15:09     1:13:59   15:46     1:12:27
812   Rick Cline             M6064        31/43       37:28       16:16       36:41       15:18     1:14:08   15:46     1:12:28
813   Rachel Foreman         F5054       62/101       42:03       18:54       30:54       12:53     1:12:56   15:46     1:12:28
814   Marcyann Wood          F5559        42/67                                                     1:14:16   15:46     1:12:28
815   Cheryl Thompson        F4044       73/103       42:02       18:54       30:56       12:53     1:12:56   15:46     1:12:28
816   Erica Jarvis           F3034        35/53       39:41       17:01       35:21       14:44     1:15:00   15:49     1:12:44
817   Janice Clark           F6064        36/49       39:26       16:54       35:43       14:53     1:15:07   15:51     1:12:52
818   Ryan Lambdin           M3034        27/32       37:37       16:32       36:36       15:15     1:14:12   15:52     1:12:57
819   Kris Moss              F4549       92/129       37:07       16:14       37:20       15:34     1:14:25   15:53     1:13:01
820   Sharon Luke            F5054       63/101       39:59       17:19       34:59       14:35     1:14:56   15:53     1:13:03
821   Theresa Lockhart       F6064        37/49       39:57       17:18       35:00       14:35     1:14:56   15:53     1:13:03
822   Ron Anthony            M6064        32/43       37:30       16:36       36:38       15:16     1:14:07   15:54     1:13:06
823   Ronelle Halfacre       F5054       64/101       39:21       16:37       36:42       15:18     1:16:02   15:55     1:13:12
824   Patricia Michael       F5559        43/67       37:46       16:47       36:21       15:09     1:14:05   15:56     1:13:15
825   Linda Sekanic          F4044       74/103       42:54       18:14       33:17       13:52     1:16:10   15:57     1:13:21
826   Dan Sekanic            M4549        51/67       42:54       18:13       33:18       13:53     1:16:11   15:57     1:13:22
827   Jenifer Hernandez      F4044       75/103       43:01       19:04       31:32       13:09     1:14:32   15:59     1:13:27
828   Anna Monhollen         F4044       76/103       43:00       19:04       31:33       13:09     1:14:32   15:59     1:13:27
829   Lisa Welch             F5054       65/101       38:07       16:10       38:00       15:50     1:16:05   16:00     1:13:32
830   Brandis McAfee         F3034        36/53       42:05       17:48       34:24       14:20     1:16:27   16:00     1:13:32
831   Jo Cole                F5054       66/101                                                     1:13:59   16:03     1:13:46
832   Megan McCarty          F3539        63/86       38:31       16:57       36:34       15:15     1:15:04   16:04     1:13:50
833   Kimberly Bryant        F5054       67/101       38:31       16:57       36:35       15:15     1:15:04   16:04     1:13:50
834   Stacy Luoma            F4549       93/129       43:02       19:04       32:02       13:21     1:15:03   16:05     1:13:56
835   Cassidie Hall          F2529        18/28       43:02       19:04       32:02       13:21     1:15:02   16:05     1:13:56
836   Janene Smith           F3539        64/86       39:36       17:14       36:13       15:06     1:15:48   16:07     1:14:06
837   Lee Windau             M6569        10/13       39:11       17:11       36:26       15:11     1:15:36   16:09     1:14:13
838   Amanda Crawford        F3034        37/53       39:05       16:51       37:16       15:32     1:16:19   16:10     1:14:18
839   Megan Swainhart        F2529        19/28       39:04       16:51       37:16       15:32     1:16:19   16:10     1:14:19
840   Rachel Weber           F3539        65/86       39:32       17:08       36:52       15:22     1:16:22   16:13     1:14:31
841   Michelle Clark         F4549       94/129       46:13       20:00       30:43       12:48     1:16:54   16:15     1:14:41
842   Pamela McConnell-Wise  F6569        17/23       38:24       16:53       37:37       15:41     1:16:00   16:15     1:14:44
843   Craig Mast             F4549       95/129       39:10       17:12       37:07       15:28     1:16:15   16:18     1:14:56
844   Amy Mast               F4044       77/103       39:09       17:12       37:07       15:28     1:16:14   16:18     1:14:56
845   Lisa Scammahorn        M4549        52/67       43:14       18:17       34:50       14:31     1:18:02   16:19     1:15:00
846   Troy Scammahorn        M5054        53/68       43:15       18:17       34:49       14:31     1:18:02   16:19     1:15:01
847   Kimberly Backey        F5559        44/67       46:25       20:17       30:42       12:48     1:17:06   16:23     1:15:17
848   Petrina Bursie         F4549       96/129       46:24       20:17       30:43       12:48     1:17:06   16:23     1:15:18
849   James Zapata           M2024         8/15       39:34       17:17       37:23       15:35     1:16:55   16:24     1:15:22
850   Winifred Tubbs         F5054       68/101       40:03       17:22       37:12       15:30     1:17:14   16:24     1:15:23
851   Donna Berry            F5559        45/67       39:57       17:20       37:18       15:33     1:17:14   16:24     1:15:24
852   Joseph McGhee          M5054        54/68       39:31       16:43       38:41       16:08     1:18:11   16:24     1:15:26
853   Deb Hankins            F5054       69/101       43:27       18:42       34:19       14:18     1:17:45   16:25     1:15:27
854   Zach Kammerer          M1519        14/19       40:58       17:17       37:31       15:38     1:18:28   16:26     1:15:31
855   Alex Kammerer          M2024         9/15       40:59       17:18       37:31       15:38     1:18:28   16:26     1:15:31
856   Crystal Wirstiuk       F4044       78/103       43:27       18:42       34:36       14:25     1:18:01   16:28     1:15:43
857   Debra A Murnane        F6064        38/49       38:51       16:43       39:03       16:17     1:17:53   16:29     1:15:48
858   Matt Holsinger         M4044        45/50       40:00       18:04       36:08       15:03     1:16:06   16:30     1:15:50
859   Mary Holsinger         F3539        66/86       40:00       18:04       36:08       15:04     1:16:06   16:30     1:15:51
860   Takako Canan           F4549       97/129       36:45       15:38       41:34       17:19     1:18:18   16:31     1:15:54
861   Emily English          F4044       79/103       36:46       15:38       41:34       17:19     1:18:18   16:31     1:15:55
862   Julie Roberts          F4549       98/129       36:44       16:26       39:56       16:39     1:16:39   16:33     1:16:04
863   Jeanette Houston       F5054       70/101       42:28       17:54       36:44       15:19     1:19:11   16:33     1:16:04
864   Pam Nierman            F5054       71/101       42:30       17:54       36:43       15:18     1:19:11   16:33     1:16:05
865   Richard Haun           M5054        55/68       38:51       17:01       38:42       16:08     1:17:32   16:33     1:16:07
866   Tacy Barnhart          F5054       72/101       38:51       17:01       38:43       16:08     1:17:33   16:34     1:16:08
867   Ginny Smith            F4549       99/129       43:00       18:26       35:42       14:53     1:18:40   16:35     1:16:13
868   Destaine Smith         F2529        20/28       43:00       18:27       35:41       14:52     1:18:40   16:35     1:16:13
869   Andrea Powell          F3539        67/86       42:56       18:15       36:06       15:03     1:19:01   16:35     1:16:14
870   Brad Custer            M6064        33/43       44:07       18:57       35:27       14:47     1:19:33   16:47     1:17:07
871   Noreen Sullivan        F5559        46/67       43:12       18:37       36:24       15:10     1:19:35   16:49     1:17:20
872   Michael Guarasci       M5559        32/40       43:12       18:37       36:25       15:11     1:19:35   16:49     1:17:21
873   Esther Hopkins         F7074          6/9       43:35       18:22       37:05       15:27     1:20:38   16:51     1:17:27
874   Heather Blasczyk       F4044       80/103       43:34       18:22       37:06       15:28     1:20:38   16:51     1:17:27
875   Kayla Hall             F3034        38/53       44:22       19:00       35:44       14:53     1:20:04   16:51     1:17:30
876   Adam Sharpe            M4549        53/67       39:16       17:07       39:54       16:38     1:19:08   16:52     1:17:30
877   Jessica Pace           F3034        39/53       45:02       19:21       35:01       14:36     1:20:01   16:52     1:17:32
878   Natasha Rowe           F3539        68/86       40:00       17:44       38:34       16:04     1:18:32   16:52     1:17:33
879   Michael Smith          M4549        54/67       40:13       17:09       39:52       16:37     1:20:03   16:52     1:17:34
880   Larry Steele           M7579          3/3       40:12       17:09       39:52       16:37     1:20:03   16:53     1:17:35
881   Michael Alsever        M4044        46/50       40:13       17:31       39:06       16:18     1:19:17   16:53     1:17:35
882   Lisa Turner            F6064        39/49       43:28       18:33       36:50       15:21     1:20:17   16:53     1:17:36
883   Daphne Prator          F5054       73/101       43:28       18:28       37:04       15:27     1:20:31   16:54     1:17:41
884   Cathy King             F5054       74/101       40:50       17:53       38:25       16:01     1:19:14   16:55     1:17:44
885   Raechal Schoenberger   F2024        11/15       44:43       19:20       35:18       14:43     1:19:59   16:55     1:17:48
886   Valerie Nutter         F4044       81/103       44:43       19:20       35:18       14:43     1:19:59   16:55     1:17:48
887   Heather Kammerer       F4549      100/129       43:37       18:30       37:10       15:29     1:20:45   16:56     1:17:49
888   Darlene Hunter         F4549      101/129       44:23       19:03       35:58       15:00     1:20:20   16:56     1:17:52
889   Crissy Dansak          F4549      102/129       39:15       17:39       39:09       16:19     1:18:22   16:58     1:17:58
890   Steve Giles            M4549        55/67       39:15       17:39       39:09       16:19     1:18:23   16:58     1:17:58
891   Bambi Fritsche         F3539        69/86       42:14       18:08       38:19       15:58     1:20:32   17:00     1:18:11
892   Bambi Anderson         F6064        40/49       42:15       18:09       38:19       15:58     1:20:32   17:00     1:18:11
893   Dave Porter            M6569        11/13       45:07       20:05       34:09       14:14     1:19:15   17:02     1:18:19
894   Cheryl Porter          F6569        18/23       45:09       20:07       34:07       14:13     1:19:15   17:02     1:18:19
895   Beth Gleason           F4044       82/103       45:07       20:06       34:08       14:14     1:19:14   17:02     1:18:19
896   Michael Warren         M3539        39/42       45:07       20:06       34:08       14:14     1:19:14   17:02     1:18:19
897   Sean Lambdin           M2024        10/15       36:33       16:06       42:58       17:55     1:19:30   17:03     1:18:21
898   Elizabeth Kibby        F3539        70/86       43:47       18:40       37:32       15:39     1:21:17   17:05     1:18:33
899   Michael Murry          M3539        40/42       44:15       18:43       37:29       15:37     1:21:43   17:06     1:18:37
900   Brenda Puff            F3034        40/53       44:15       18:42       37:30       15:38     1:21:43   17:06     1:18:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1       PACE1      SPLIT2       PACE2     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Ron Puff               M3034        28/32       44:18       18:44       37:28       15:37     1:21:45   17:06     1:18:38
902   Emily Hoffman          F2024        12/15       43:52       18:30       37:58       15:49     1:21:48   17:06     1:18:38
903   James Beadnell         M5054        56/68       42:40       18:53       37:07       15:28     1:19:46   17:06     1:18:39
904   Sarah Samuelson        F3539        71/86       43:25       18:47       37:26       15:36     1:20:49   17:07     1:18:43
905   Laura Allen            F4044       83/103       39:26       17:40       39:55       16:38     1:19:20   17:08     1:18:44
906   Kai Blend              M1519        15/19       39:17       17:48       39:37       16:31     1:18:53   17:08     1:18:45
907   Erin Kurtz             F4549      103/129       43:27       18:27       38:13       15:56     1:21:39   17:08     1:18:48
908   Monica Mosey           F5054       75/101       43:27       18:27       38:14       15:56     1:21:39   17:08     1:18:48
909   Patrick Bennett        M4549        56/67       47:21       20:35       33:44       14:04     1:21:03   17:11     1:18:59
910   John Beadnell          M5054        57/68       42:40       18:53       37:32       15:39     1:20:10   17:12     1:19:03
911   Steve Obrien           M5559        33/40       44:00       18:53       37:49       15:46     1:21:48   17:15     1:19:19
912   Dan Duncan             M3034        29/32       43:49       18:53       37:56       15:49     1:21:44   17:17     1:19:26
913   Amanda Viau            F3034        41/53       43:49       18:53       37:56       15:49     1:21:44   17:17     1:19:26
914   Mike Yoder             M4549        57/67       43:58       19:18       37:03       15:26     1:21:00   17:17     1:19:28
915   Debra Poland           M6064        34/43       43:47       19:08       37:28       15:37     1:21:13   17:18     1:19:32
916   Melissa Smith          F5054       76/101       44:18       18:51       38:15       15:57     1:22:32   17:20     1:19:42
917   Carrie Cole            F4549      104/129       43:43       19:36       36:49       15:21     1:20:31   17:23     1:19:54
918   Deborah Stacy          F5559        47/67       40:29       17:24       41:52       17:27     1:22:20   17:26     1:20:07
919   Michael Prator         M5054        58/68       43:29       18:31       39:34       16:29     1:23:01   17:28     1:20:16
920   Terrie Mettler         F5559        48/67       46:12       20:00       36:18       15:08     1:22:28   17:28     1:20:16
921   Cris Jones             F5054       77/101       46:13       20:00       36:17       15:07     1:22:28   17:28     1:20:16
922   Michael Eibeck         M5054        59/68       44:15       19:27       37:43       15:43     1:21:56   17:30     1:20:28
923   Amy Podulka            F4044       84/103       44:35       19:27       37:43       15:43     1:22:16   17:30     1:20:29
924   Rosie Thomas           F4044       85/103       44:35       19:27       37:43       15:43     1:22:17   17:30     1:20:29
925   Renee McNeeley         F4549      105/129       41:13       18:03       40:49       17:01     1:22:01   17:31     1:20:31
926   Devon Whittaker        F6064        41/49       49:11       21:13       33:55       14:08     1:23:05   17:32     1:20:34
927   Michael Lane           M4044        47/50       44:24       19:07       38:34       16:04     1:22:56   17:32     1:20:35
928   Emily Clark            F2024        13/15       46:13       20:00       36:36       15:15     1:22:48   17:32     1:20:35
929   Audra Lane             F4044       86/103       44:24       19:07       38:34       16:05     1:22:57   17:32     1:20:36
930   Maddie Jones           F2024        14/15       46:11       19:59       36:40       15:17     1:22:49   17:32     1:20:37
931   Michael Cole           M5054        60/68       45:00       20:22       35:57       14:59     1:20:56   17:34     1:20:43
932   Joanie Cole            F3034        42/53       45:00       20:22       35:57       14:59     1:20:56   17:34     1:20:44
933   Joann Ribar            F5054       78/101       44:49       19:02       38:57       16:14     1:23:45   17:34     1:20:47
934   Bob Levy               M5054        61/68       44:49       19:02       38:57       16:14     1:23:45   17:34     1:20:47
935   Karen Towalski         F4044       87/103       41:19       17:54       41:32       17:19     1:22:50   17:35     1:20:52
936   Rebecca Lahetta        F4044       88/103       41:18       17:53       41:34       17:20     1:22:51   17:36     1:20:53
937   Susan Lahetta          F4044       89/103       41:18       17:54       41:34       17:19     1:22:51   17:36     1:20:54
938   Julie Pierson          F5559        49/67       44:13       18:51       39:27       16:27     1:23:39   17:36     1:20:54
939   Melissa McGhee         F4549      106/129       44:14       18:52       39:27       16:27     1:23:39   17:36     1:20:55
940   Michelle Heitmeyer     F5054       79/101       45:39       19:23       38:20       15:59     1:23:57   17:37     1:20:57
941   Dwight Heitmeyer       M5054        62/68       45:40       19:24       38:19       15:58     1:23:57   17:37     1:20:57
942   Erin Faessler          F5559        50/67       43:57       18:33       40:22       16:50     1:24:17   17:39     1:21:09
943   Janet Hoffman          F5559        51/67       43:45       18:28       40:34       16:55     1:24:17   17:39     1:21:09
944   Jeannie Miller         F4549      107/129       44:31       19:26       38:29       16:02     1:22:59   17:40     1:21:12
945   Josh Gierek            M3539        41/42       45:36       19:35       38:10       15:55     1:23:45   17:40     1:21:13
946   Aj Peter               M4044        48/50       45:35       19:34       38:12       15:55     1:23:46   17:40     1:21:14
947   Brian Swift            M4549        58/67       47:22       20:35       35:59       15:00     1:23:19   17:40     1:21:14
948   Charmie McKinney       F4549      108/129       47:21       20:35       36:00       15:00     1:23:20   17:40     1:21:15
949   Charlene Kiehl         F4549      109/129       45:25       19:22       38:43       16:08     1:24:06   17:41     1:21:17
950   Cathy Sivits           F6064        42/49       45:08       19:32       38:34       16:04     1:23:40   17:44     1:21:30
951   Karen Shaffer          F5054       80/101       44:54       19:22       38:58       16:14     1:23:50   17:44     1:21:31
952   John Allen             M6064        35/43       44:54       19:22       38:58       16:14     1:23:50   17:44     1:21:31
953   Ron Sivits             M6064        36/43       45:08       19:33       38:33       16:04     1:23:40   17:44     1:21:31
954   Rebecca Hall           F6569        19/23       44:37       19:17       39:10       16:19     1:23:46   17:44     1:21:33
955   Megan Vasicek          F5559        52/67       44:40       19:11       39:23       16:25     1:24:02   17:44     1:21:34
956   Ava Hall               F1114        11/17       44:37       19:17       39:13       16:21     1:23:49   17:45     1:21:37
957   Paige Marisavljevich   F3034        43/53       48:15       20:38       36:24       15:10     1:24:37   17:47     1:21:44
958   Walt Gierek            M5559        34/40       45:35       19:36       38:39       16:06     1:24:12   17:47     1:21:45
959   Paula Coffelt          F5054       81/101       48:15       20:38       36:24       15:10     1:24:37   17:47     1:21:45
960   Jackline Singh Eibeck  F4044       90/103       44:15       19:27       39:02       16:16     1:23:16   17:47     1:21:47
961   Dane Johnston          M5054        63/68       44:05       19:11       39:41       16:32     1:23:44   17:48     1:21:51
962   Karen Eberly           F5054       82/101       44:06       19:12       39:40       16:32     1:23:44   17:48     1:21:52
963   Jennifer Magalski      F5054       83/101       44:53       19:09       39:54       16:38     1:24:45   17:50     1:21:59
964   Heather Bliss          F2529        21/28       44:53       19:09       39:53       16:37     1:24:45   17:50     1:21:59
965   Holli Peters           F5559        53/67       44:04       18:57       40:32       16:54     1:24:35   17:53     1:22:13
966   Miller Timothy         M5054        64/68       44:32       19:26       39:31       16:28     1:24:01   17:53     1:22:15
967   Bev Bomia-Mellberg     F7579          1/2       44:37       19:00       40:30       16:53     1:25:06   17:54     1:22:16
968   George Maier           M6064        37/43       44:32       19:26       39:32       16:29     1:24:02   17:54     1:22:16
969   Jennifer Oliver        F4549      110/129       44:29       19:26       39:34       16:29     1:24:02   17:54     1:22:17
970   Misty Maier            F5559        54/67       44:29       19:26       39:34       16:30     1:24:02   17:54     1:22:17
971   Kim Gierek             F5559        55/67       45:35       19:36       39:14       16:21     1:24:48   17:55     1:22:20
972   C-Spald Spalding       F3539        72/86       41:43       18:33       41:34       17:20     1:23:15   17:55     1:22:21
973   Marie Howe             F6064        43/49       45:32       20:11       38:06       15:53     1:23:36   17:56     1:22:28
974   Lisa Shank             F4549      111/129       44:45       19:27       40:05       16:42     1:24:49   18:01     1:22:49
975   Allison Brown          F3034        44/53       44:45       19:27       40:05       16:42     1:24:49   18:01     1:22:50
976   Chad Wierema           M4549        59/67       44:38       19:58       38:59       16:15     1:23:36   18:02     1:22:53
977   Liam Kosinski          M1519        16/19       46:08       19:42       39:36       16:30     1:25:43   18:02     1:22:54
978   Debbie Rohlfing        F5559        56/67       44:37       19:39       39:50       16:36     1:24:26   18:04     1:23:01
979   Katie Scholl           F3539        73/86       44:57       19:27       40:17       16:47     1:25:12   18:04     1:23:03
980   Lisa Reade Carter      F6064        44/49       44:57       19:27       40:17       16:47     1:25:12   18:04     1:23:03
981   Jacinda Williams       F4549      112/129       45:37       19:40       39:49       16:36     1:25:24   18:04     1:23:04
982   Nicole Cooper          F4549      113/129       45:37       19:41       39:51       16:36     1:25:26   18:04     1:23:06
983   Tamara Erny            F3034        45/53       42:56       19:14       40:58       17:05     1:23:53   18:06     1:23:15
984   Rachel Frazier         F3539        74/86       45:37       19:27       40:35       16:55     1:26:10   18:08     1:23:20
985   Austin Shepherd        M4549        60/67       42:54       18:38       42:24       17:40     1:25:17   18:08     1:23:22
986   Kaylie Shepherd        F1114        12/17       42:55       18:39       42:24       17:40     1:25:17   18:08     1:23:22
987   Jamal Baz              F3539        75/86       45:38       19:27       40:38       16:56     1:26:14   18:08     1:23:24
988   Shannon Crowell        F4044       91/103       45:54       19:59       39:43       16:33     1:25:35   18:12     1:23:39
989   Pauleen Crowell        F3539        76/86       45:54       20:00       39:42       16:33     1:25:35   18:12     1:23:40
990   Kevin Crews            M5054        65/68       45:16       19:22       41:08       17:09     1:26:22   18:12     1:23:43
991   Becky Bockrath         F4044       92/103       45:34       19:29       41:03       17:06     1:26:36   18:14     1:23:52
992   Carrie Corbin          F4044       93/103       45:34       19:29       41:03       17:07     1:26:36   18:15     1:23:52
993   Andrea Raffle          F5559        57/67       44:03       19:30       41:13       17:11     1:25:14   18:17     1:24:05
994   Mary Bly               F5559        58/67       43:58       19:28       41:18       17:13     1:25:14   18:17     1:24:05
995   Lisa Bly               F5054       84/101       44:02       19:30       41:13       17:11     1:25:14   18:17     1:24:05
996   Amy Morris             F5054       85/101       45:17       19:22       41:31       17:18     1:26:46   18:18     1:24:06
997   Mary Smith             F6064        45/49       45:17       19:22       41:31       17:18     1:26:46   18:18     1:24:06
998   Veronica Shanteau      F6064        46/49       45:31       19:51       40:33       16:54     1:26:02   18:18     1:24:10
999   Adam Mahler            M2024        11/15       46:05       19:38       41:08       17:09     1:27:11   18:20     1:24:17
1000  Reece Larrison         M1519        17/19       46:08       20:35       39:13       16:21     1:25:20   18:22     1:24:27
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Jennifer Larrison      F5054       86/101       46:09       20:35       39:12       16:20     1:25:20   18:22     1:24:28
1002  Lisa Gilliland         F4549      114/129       46:07       20:35       39:14       16:21     1:25:20   18:23     1:24:29
1003  Julie Back-Schroeder   F5559        59/67       45:24       19:32       41:48       17:25     1:27:10   18:26     1:24:45
1004  Julia Eickhoff         F5559        60/67                                                     1:27:09   18:28     1:24:55
1005  Jacob Eickhoff         M3539        42/42       46:50       20:16       40:22       16:49     1:27:10   18:28     1:24:56
1006  Michelle Tracy         F4549      115/129       45:46       20:24       40:09       16:44     1:25:54   18:29     1:25:00
1007  Leslie Payton          F3539        77/86       45:45       20:24       40:10       16:44     1:25:54   18:29     1:25:00
1008  K Forrester            F5054       87/101       45:44       20:23       40:13       16:46     1:25:55   18:30     1:25:02
1009  Robert York            M6064        38/43       45:44       20:23       40:13       16:46     1:25:55   18:30     1:25:02
1010  Doug Arizola           M4549        61/67       45:27       19:55       41:19       17:13     1:26:45   18:30     1:25:05
1011  Kelly Weinandt         F4044       94/103       45:27       19:56       41:21       17:14     1:26:47   18:31     1:25:09
1012  Billie Hermes          F5559        61/67       45:31       19:50       41:33       17:19     1:27:02   18:31     1:25:10
1013  Sara Shanteau          F4044       95/103       45:31       19:51       41:32       17:19     1:27:02   18:31     1:25:10
1014  Mary Schackmann        F7074          7/9       47:57       21:09       38:46       16:09     1:26:41   18:33     1:25:15
1015  Lenora Lankster        F4549      116/129       47:57       21:09       38:46       16:09     1:26:42   18:33     1:25:16
1016  Scott Parker-Jones     M2024        12/15       54:22       23:22       33:58       14:09     1:28:19   18:34     1:25:20
1017  Anita Schaengold       F5559        62/67       45:22       19:55       41:39       17:22     1:27:00   18:35     1:25:27
1018  Keeli Heavelyn         F5054       88/101       46:06       19:45       42:17       17:37     1:28:21   18:38     1:25:41
1019  Cynthia Verenski       F4549      117/129       46:07       19:45       42:16       17:37     1:28:21   18:38     1:25:42
1020  Kristen Blaszkiewicz   F5054       89/101       47:23       20:36       40:26       16:51     1:27:47   18:39     1:25:44
1021  Mark Blaszkiewicz      M5559        35/40       47:23       20:37       40:25       16:51     1:27:47   18:39     1:25:45
1022  Melinda Hall           F6064        47/49       45:45       20:09       41:27       17:16     1:27:11   18:39     1:25:46
1023  Isabelle Zellner       F1114        13/17       45:46       20:10       41:27       17:16     1:27:11   18:40     1:25:48
1024  Shelby Slocum          F2529        22/28       46:00       20:03       41:44       17:24     1:27:42   18:40     1:25:48
1025  Cheryl Smith           F5559        63/67       46:00       20:03       41:44       17:24     1:27:43   18:40     1:25:49
1026  Megan Wills            F2024        15/15       45:23       19:30       43:01       17:56     1:28:22   18:41     1:25:53
1027  Julie Bixler           F5054       90/101       45:18       19:26       43:19       18:03     1:28:35   18:43     1:26:02
1028  Galo Chaves            M4549        62/67       45:55       20:19       41:48       17:25     1:27:42   18:49     1:26:29
1029  Martes Chaves          F1114        14/17       45:55       20:20       41:48       17:25     1:27:42   18:49     1:26:29
1030  Michelle Chaves        F5054       91/101       45:55       20:20       41:49       17:26     1:27:42   18:49     1:26:30
1031  Jane Kodysh            F2529        23/28       45:51       20:12       42:06       17:33     1:27:55   18:49     1:26:31
1032  Sandra Kisak           F6569        20/23       46:16       19:57       42:45       17:49     1:29:00   18:50     1:26:37
1033  Michael Kisak          M6569        12/13       46:16       19:58       42:47       17:50     1:29:01   18:51     1:26:39
1034  Kathy Parker-Jones     F4549      118/129       54:22       23:21       35:20       14:44     1:29:41   18:51     1:26:41
1035  Nick Addeo             M4044        49/50       45:48       20:45       41:21       17:14     1:27:08   18:55     1:26:58
1036  Holly Blend            F4044       96/103       45:48       20:45       41:22       17:14     1:27:08   18:55     1:26:59
1037  Angela Hansen          F5054       92/101       45:32       20:14       42:35       17:45     1:28:05   18:56     1:27:03
1038  Chad Hansen            M5054        66/68       45:33       20:14       42:34       17:45     1:28:05   18:56     1:27:04
1039  Logan Schultz          M2024        13/15       47:22       20:11       42:45       17:49     1:30:05   18:57     1:27:06
1040  Aaron Schultz          M5559        36/40       47:21       20:11       42:45       17:49     1:30:05   18:57     1:27:07
1041  Steve Wilsford         M6064        39/43       47:04       19:58       43:20       18:03     1:30:22   18:58     1:27:13
1042  Mark Fazi              M2024        14/15       51:49       23:33       35:35       14:50     1:27:22   19:00     1:27:22
1043  Donald Bernardo        M5559        37/40       47:13       20:17       42:54       17:53     1:30:05   19:02     1:27:29
1044  Kathryn Bernardo       F5559        64/67       47:12       20:17       42:54       17:53     1:30:04   19:02     1:27:29
1045  Brian Diehl            M5559        38/40       47:14       20:17       42:53       17:52     1:30:05   19:02     1:27:29
1046  Debbie Eagle           F3539        78/86       47:12       20:17       42:54       17:53     1:30:05   19:02     1:27:29
1047  Christi Powers         F3539        79/86       46:40       20:22       43:05       17:57     1:29:43   19:06     1:27:51
1048  Sharon Putney          F5054       93/101       46:40       20:22       43:05       17:58     1:29:43   19:07     1:27:51
1049  Marilyn McQuillen      F6569        21/23       45:54       19:55       44:36       18:35     1:30:28   19:14     1:28:24
1050  Frank Newton           M6569        13/13       45:39       20:30       43:40       18:12     1:29:18   19:18     1:28:44
1051  Stacey Yaros           F4549      119/129       47:04       20:31       43:41       18:12     1:30:43   19:19     1:28:47
1052  Maribeth Niesen        F4549      120/129       46:27       20:30       43:50       18:16     1:30:15   19:20     1:28:53
1053  Michael Bonazza        M1519        18/19       47:14       20:44       43:50       18:16     1:31:03   19:27     1:29:26
1054  Dawndy Wagner          F4044       97/103       49:45       21:13       42:48       17:50     1:32:31   19:27     1:29:27
1055  Stephanie Sparks       F4549      121/129                                                     1:32:32   19:27     1:29:27
1056  Ruth Meenach           F5054       94/101       49:46       21:14       42:48       17:50     1:32:32   19:28     1:29:28
1057  Austin Bonazza         M0110          5/5       47:15       20:45       43:52       18:17     1:31:05   19:28     1:29:29
1058  Amber Bonazza          F3034        46/53       47:15       20:45       43:52       18:17     1:31:05   19:28     1:29:29
1059  Margaret Soria         F7074          8/9       46:15       20:25       44:46       18:39     1:30:59   19:30     1:29:38
1060  Margot Griffin         F6569        22/23       47:25       20:45       44:14       18:26     1:31:37   19:32     1:29:50
1061  Ramona Griffin         F6064        48/49       47:25       20:45       44:15       18:27     1:31:38   19:33     1:29:52
1062  Robert E Gill          M6064        40/43       48:07       20:36       44:52       18:42     1:32:58   19:37     1:30:10
1063  Jackie Gill            F3034        47/53       48:20       20:44       44:39       18:37     1:32:58   19:38     1:30:15
1064  Kristi Watson          F3034        48/53       48:20       20:45       44:39       18:37     1:32:58   19:38     1:30:15
1065  Lesa Gill              F5559        65/67       48:06       20:39       44:53       18:42     1:32:58   19:38     1:30:16
1066  William West           M1519        19/19       49:32       21:17       44:00       18:20     1:33:31   19:45     1:30:48
1067  Jeremie West           M4549        63/67       49:33       21:18       43:59       18:20     1:33:31   19:45     1:30:48
1068  Amber Diersing         F2529        24/28       49:33       21:18       43:59       18:20     1:33:31   19:45     1:30:48
1069  Alan Waite             M2024        15/15       47:22       20:38       45:32       18:59     1:32:53   19:46     1:30:53
1070  Cindy Waite            F4044       98/103       47:22       20:38       45:32       18:59     1:32:53   19:46     1:30:53
1071  Kimberly Keller        F5054       95/101                                                     1:33:54   19:46     1:30:55
1072  Louise Shade           F7579          2/2       48:46       20:49       45:10       18:49     1:33:54   19:46     1:30:55
1073  Susan McAllister       F5054       96/101       55:37       24:19       37:32       15:39     1:33:07   19:48     1:31:01
1074  Teagan Everett-Clark   F1114        15/17       49:41       21:38       43:47       18:15     1:33:26   19:52     1:31:19
1075  Jamie Lynn Clark       F4044       99/103       49:42       21:38       43:46       18:15     1:33:26   19:52     1:31:20
1076  Kennedy Everett-Clark  F1114        16/17       49:41       21:38       43:46       18:15     1:33:26   19:52     1:31:20
1077  Melinda Hammond        F4549      122/129       55:21       23:54       38:55       16:13     1:34:15   19:53     1:31:27
1078  Elizabeth Taylor       F4044      100/103       55:22       23:54       38:55       16:13     1:34:15   19:54     1:31:28
1079  Kimberly Corson        F2529        25/28       47:27       20:55       45:50       19:06     1:33:16   19:58     1:31:49
1080  Stephanie Walker       F4549      123/129       47:27       20:55       45:50       19:06     1:33:16   19:58     1:31:50
1081  Becky Cole             F3034        49/53       50:22       21:36       44:27       18:32     1:34:48   20:00     1:31:56
1082  Laura McLaughlin       F3034        50/53       50:22       21:36       44:32       18:33     1:34:52   20:01     1:32:00
1083  Kimberly Falk          F5054       97/101       47:47       20:29       46:59       19:35     1:34:45   20:01     1:32:01
1084  Jennifer Dilgard       F5054       98/101       47:47       20:27       47:18       19:43     1:35:04   20:04     1:32:16
1085  Stacie Miller          F3539        80/86       54:45       23:48       40:04       16:42     1:34:48   20:06     1:32:24
1086  Val Coble              F3539        81/86       54:46       23:48       40:05       16:43     1:34:50   20:06     1:32:26
1087  Hope Spring            WC             2/2                                                     1:33:00   20:14     1:33:00
1088  Theresa Whitlatch      F6064        49/49       49:06       21:08       46:38       19:26     1:35:42   20:15     1:33:06
1089  Amanda Schwieterman    F4044      101/103       49:06       21:08       46:38       19:26     1:35:43   20:15     1:33:06
1090  Robert Zaralban        M5559        39/40       51:17       22:22       44:04       18:22     1:35:19   20:17     1:33:15
1091  Caitlyn Boroff         F2529        26/28       48:29       21:06       46:51       19:31     1:35:19   20:17     1:33:15
1092  Michelle Zaralban      F5054       99/101       51:18       22:23       44:03       18:21     1:35:19   20:17     1:33:15
1093  Karissa Fenner         F2529        27/28       48:29       21:06       46:51       19:32     1:35:19   20:17     1:33:15
1094  Elizabeth Newman       F1519        15/15       55:03       24:17       40:11       16:45     1:35:13   20:21     1:33:34
1095  Vladeus Wallace        M1114          6/7       49:09       19:49       50:07       20:53     1:39:15   20:22     1:33:40
1096  Joe Bonazza            M5054        67/68       48:21       21:15       47:00       19:35     1:35:19   20:23     1:33:42
1097  Melissa Bonazza        F3539        82/86       48:21       21:14       47:00       19:35     1:35:19   20:23     1:33:42
1098  Virgil Wallace         M4549        64/67       49:02       19:46       50:21       20:59     1:39:21   20:24     1:33:47
1099  Katie Tuttle           F3034        51/53       55:02       24:17       40:25       16:51     1:35:25   20:24     1:33:47
1100  Linda Newman           M5054        68/68       55:03       24:17       40:24       16:50     1:35:25   20:24     1:33:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      SPLIT1       PACE1      SPLIT2       PACE2     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Karl Radergard         M4549        65/67       49:44       21:25       46:57       19:34     1:36:40   20:27     1:34:02
1102  Kai Radergard          M1114          7/7       49:47       21:26       46:55       19:33     1:36:40   20:27     1:34:02
1103  Corinne Madison        F3539        83/86       49:44       21:25       46:57       19:34     1:36:40   20:27     1:34:02
1104  Deb Grieshop           F5559        66/67       48:44       20:44       48:53       20:22     1:37:35   20:33     1:34:27
1105  Rick Nedved            M6064        41/43       55:04       24:29       40:44       16:59     1:35:46   20:34     1:34:34
1106  Dema Nedved            F5559        67/67       55:03       24:29       40:44       16:59     1:35:46   20:34     1:34:34
1107  Jennifer Hanzlicek     F4549      124/129       56:01       24:08       41:56       17:28     1:37:55   20:40     1:34:59
1108  Brett Hanzlicek        M4549        66/67       56:00       24:09       41:55       17:28     1:37:54   20:40     1:35:00
1109  Dave Tawney            M5559        40/40       50:50       22:12       46:40       19:27     1:37:29   20:46     1:35:29
1110  Ashley Wright          F3034        52/53       50:20       21:31       48:22       20:10     1:38:41   20:48     1:35:40
1111  Christopher Wright     M3034        30/32       50:19       21:31       48:24       20:10     1:38:41   20:49     1:35:41
1112  Maria Davis            F7074          9/9       46:15       20:23       50:57       21:14     1:37:10   20:50     1:35:46
1113  Frank Shaffer          M3034        31/32       46:07       20:21       51:02       21:16     1:37:08   20:50     1:35:47
1114  Ava Wilson             F1114        17/17       49:30       21:27       48:44       20:18     1:38:13   20:51     1:35:53
1115  Richard Holloway       M4549        67/67       48:27       21:39       48:37       20:16     1:37:02   20:55     1:36:12
1116  Teresa Holloway        F4549      125/129       48:28       21:39       48:37       20:16     1:37:03   20:56     1:36:13
1117  Victoria Freday        F5054      100/101       48:11       21:12       49:42       20:43     1:37:52   20:57     1:36:19
1118  Matthew Cote           M3034        32/32       48:09       21:13       49:43       20:43     1:37:50   20:57     1:36:21
1119  Kayle Wilson           F3539        84/86       49:31       21:28       50:04       20:52     1:39:33   21:09     1:37:15
1120  Josephine Wilson       M6064        42/43       49:33       21:28       50:07       20:53     1:39:38   21:10     1:37:19
1121  Brent Rossman          M2529        11/11       50:21       21:45       49:31       20:38     1:39:51   21:10     1:37:21
1122  Kate Rossman           F2529        28/28       50:21       21:45       49:32       20:39     1:39:52   21:10     1:37:21
1123  Cathy Bowman           F4549      126/129       50:31       21:50       50:20       20:59     1:40:49   21:23     1:38:20
1124  Deanna Fischer         F4549      127/129       52:19       22:40       49:18       20:33     1:41:35   21:33     1:39:07
1125  James Edington         M4044        50/50       51:15       22:19       50:09       20:54     1:41:22   21:35     1:39:14
1126  Cathy Edington         F6569        23/23       51:16       22:20       50:10       20:54     1:41:24   21:35     1:39:16
1127  Catherine Levesque     F5054      101/101       55:47       24:18       46:05       19:12     1:41:51   21:39     1:39:31
1128  Juli Dennis            F4549      128/129       50:10       22:32       51:41       21:32     1:41:50   22:01     1:41:13
1129  David Frank            F3539        85/86       53:06       22:56       53:20       22:14     1:46:25   22:34     1:43:45
1130  Heather Hawk Frank     F3539        86/86       53:06       22:57       53:20       22:14     1:46:24   22:34     1:43:46
1131  Angela Cowdrick        F4044      102/103       53:52       23:05       54:34       22:45     1:48:25   22:54     1:45:19
1132  Jessica Merritt        F4044      103/103       53:48       23:03       54:38       22:46     1:48:24   22:54     1:45:20
1133  Bethany Stacy          F3034        53/53       54:24       23:32       55:03       22:57     1:49:26   23:14     1:46:48
1134  Jeffrey Stacy          M6064        43/43       58:14       25:17       54:00       22:30     1:52:13   23:50     1:49:35
1135  Heidi Laird            F4549      129/129                                                     2:04:13   26:35     2:02:15
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